SATLETISME

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

100 metres llisos (eléctric)
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11.88
12.01
12.13
12.20
12.26
12.33
12.37
12.42
12.50
12.58

12.58
12.60
12.62
12.64
12.64
12.66
12.66
12.68
12.71
12.71

12.72
12.72
12.74
12.78
12.82
12.83
12.84
12.84
12.84
12.88

12.89
12.89
12.93
12.93
12.94
12.95
12.98
12.98
13.00
13.01

13.02
13.02
13.03
13.04
13.06
13.08
13.09
13.09
13.09
13.12

13.12

0.0
0.2
0.2
1.6
1.1
0.2

0.5
0.2
1.8

0.5
0.8
1.5
0.5

0.9
0.0
2.0
1.3
0.9

1.1
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.7
2.0
-2.7
-1.0
0.0
-1.5

CT 12656
CT 11400
CT 14785
CT 14297
CT 14844
CT 18015
CT 11174
CT 16870
CT 13590
CT 17906

CT 16189
CT 18682
CT 16733
CT 16149
CT 18531
CT 15979
CT 14584
CT 17864
CT 16694
CT 13897

CT 17650
CT 16232
CT 15957
CT 16547
CL 19473
CT 17173
CT 12322
CT 15833
CT 19346
CT 17685

CT 14865
CT 17974
CT 18538
CT 15205
CT 18764
CT 13492
CT 18679
CT 19274
CT 16718
CT 18473

CT 15380
CT 16683
CT 17675
CT 17074
CT 17087
CT 13276
CT 18033
CT 18469
CT 19063
CT 19197

CT 16589

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

0OJI PALINO, OYIDIYA

FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA

SANZ FEBRERO, CRISTINA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA

ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA

AZNAR CUADRADO, MARIA
HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA

AGUILA CHARLES, ALBA

GARCIA LANZAS, ESTER

LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA

SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA

GALAN GONZALEZ-CARRATO, CRISTINA
FEU GALINDO, JUDIT

CASANOVA JIMENEZ, MARIA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES

RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
INDURAIN BLASCO, BEATRIZ
RUIZ GAGO, LAURA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA

TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA

PLA MARTIN, LLUCIA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

RIUS SOL, SARA

ZAINAB ODUMOSU, ABISOLA
LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA

TIRADO MONTIEL, LYDIA
PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA
MINGORANCE ARISA, SARAY
MONTEJANO MORESO, MARIA

GIL MOLAS, LAIA

NGUI NCHAMA, EVA

MOLA BUERA, CARMEN

FONT GARCIA, GEMMA

OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA

TIO PEIG, NURIA

BONJOCH FREGINALS, MIREIA
CASANOVAS MUNTADA, ALBA
FIGUERAS CORTES, MIREIA
LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA
COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT
SERRA VINARDELL, JENNY
BADJI MANSILLA, ANNA MAYE
GARCIA CUXART, ANNA
GRACIA JIMENEZ, DEA

RAUL SALA, PAULA

BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE

15/02/1987
14/05/1985
28/11/1990
27/01/1988
23/04/1989
06/11/1978
15/09/1985
12/03/1991
01/09/1989
05/12/1995

20/03/1992
23/10/1995
01/02/1993
16/04/1992
05/08/1995
02/09/1992
04/04/1991
13/11/1994
14/12/1991
01/02/1989

05/01/1994
24/03/1992
28/01/1990
25/07/1990
23/02/1980
06/07/1994
23/06/1986
05/05/1989
07/11/1995
11/05/1994

27/06/1990
14/06/1994
26/03/1995
18/07/1986
20/01/1994
09/06/1985
16/06/1995
22/10/1984
30/04/1993
07/05/1995

24/02/1991
20/09/1993
13/01/1994
01/04/1993
07/06/1993
01/03/1988
31/08/1994
17/05/1995
25/08/1994
13/08/1996

21/01/1993

ISS - L Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Playas de Castellon
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Canaletes

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

CA Calella
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
FACVAC Valls

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

ISS - L Hospitalet
CE Universitari

JA Sabadell

CAV Andorra

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AE Martorell
Aquadiver-GEIEG

JA Sabadell

CA Montornes
UGE Badalona

AA Catalunya

CA Vic

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CE Penedés

CA Canovelles

CA Manresa

FC Barcelona
CA Manresa
UGE Badalona
Medilast Lleida
AA Catalunya
CA Laietania
CA Laietania
Cornella At.

CA Gava

CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

22/05/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
29/05/2010
12/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/07/2010
22/05/2010
02/06/2010
01/05/2010

22/05/2010
19/06/2010
04/07/2010
22/05/2010
19/06/2010
02/06/2010
03/07/2010
22/05/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010

12/06/2010
03/07/2010
22/05/2010
10/04/2010
11/04/2010
22/05/2010
02/05/2010
23/05/2010
26/06/2010
04/07/2010

10/04/2010
16/05/2010
11/04/2010
02/06/2010
22/05/2010
05/06/2010
20/03/2010
02/06/2010
17/06/2010
19/06/2010

10/04/2010
09/10/2010
22/05/2010
17/06/2010
22/05/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
22/05/2010
23/05/2010

16/06/2010

Salamanca
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE
Vic

Amposta
Barcelona-SE
Vic
Barcelona-SE
Castellon
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Castellon
Barcelona-SE
Manresa

Terrassa
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Pamplona

Amposta

Manresa
Valladolid-REN
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Valls
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Vic

Manresa

Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Vic

Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Barcelona-SE

NGR
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RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

100 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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22
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24
26
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28
29
29

29
29
29
29
35
36
37
38
38
38

41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50

11.88
12.01
12.13
12.20
12.26
12.33
12.37
12.42
12.50
12.3

12.3
12.58
12.58
12.60
12.62
12.64
12.64
12.66
12.68
12.71

12.71
12.72
12.72
12.5
12.74
12.78
12.82
12.83
12.6
12.6

12.6
12.84
12.84
12.84
12.88
12.89
12.93

12.7
12.94

12.7

12.9
12.98
13.00
13.01
13.02
13.02
13.03

12.8
13.04
13.08

0.0
0.2
0.2
1.6
1.1
0.2
-2.9
0.5
0.2
0.0

1.0
1.8
0.5
0.8
1.5
0.5
-0.4
0.0
2.0
1.3

0.9
1.1
0.0
1.7
0.5
1.0
1.7
2.0
-2.3
-1.3

0.7
-2.7
-1.0
0.0
-1.5
1.2
0.9
0.0
2.0
1.7

0.0
1.2
-0.4
0.4

0.5
1.8
1.2

CT 12656
CT 11400
CT 14785
CT 14297
CT 14844
CT 18015
CT 11174
CT 16870
CT 13590
CT 15979

CT 17974
CT 17906
CT 16189
CT 18682
CT 16733
CT 16149
CT 18531
CT 14584
CT 17864
CT 16694

CT 13897
CT 17650
CT 16232
CT 18538
CT 15957
CT 16547
CL 19473
CT 17173
CT 19197
CT 19274

CL 18179
CT 12322
CT 15833
CT 19346
CT 17685
CT 14865
CT 15205
CT 17087
CT 18764
CT 19220

CT 13492
CT 18679
CT 16718
CT 18473
CT 15380
CT 16683
CT 17675
CT 18469
CT 17074
CT 13276

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

OJI PALINO, OYIDIYA

FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA

SANZ FEBRERO, CRISTINA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA

ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA

PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA
VILCHES LUENGO, MARTA

AZNAR CUADRADO, MARIA
HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA, LAURA

AGUILA CHARLES, ALBA

GARCIA LANZAS, ESTER

LARA PEREZ, CRISTINA

GALAN GONZALEZ-CARRATO, CRISTINA
FEU GALINDO, JUDIT

CASANOVA JIMENEZ, MARIA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
INDURAIN BLASCO, BEATRIZ
MINGORANCE ARISA, SARAY
RUIZ GAGO, LAURA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
TRAPERO BAGUE, LAURA
PLA MARTIN, LLUCIA

RAUL SALA, PAULA

FONT GARCIA, GEMMA

CASANOVA JIMENEZ, BERTA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA

RIUS SOL, SARA

ZAINAB ODUMOSU, ABISOLA
LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA
TIRADO MONTIEL, LYDIA
MONTEJANO MORESO, MARIA
COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT

GIL MOLAS, LAIA

PUELL GIRONES, JULIA

NGUI NCHAMA, EVA

MOLA BUERA, CARMEN

OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA

TIO PEIG, NURIA

BONJOCH FREGINALS, MIREIA
CASANOVAS MUNTADA, ALBA
FIGUERAS CORTES, MIREIA
GARCIA CUXART, ANNA
LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA

SERRA VINARDELL, JENNY

15/02/1987
14/05/1985
28/11/1990
27/01/1988
23/04/1989
06/11/1978
15/09/1985
12/03/1991
0170971989
02/09/1992

14/06/1994
05/12/1995
20/03/1992
23/10/1995
0170271993
16/04/1992
05/08/1995
04/04/1991
13/11/1994
14/12/1991

0170271989
05/01/1994
24/03/1992
26/03/1995
28/01/1990
25/07/1990
23/02/1980
06/07/1994
13/08/1996
22/10/1984

26/07/1993
23/06/1986
05/05/1989
07/11/1995
11/05/1994
27/06/1990
18/07/1986
07/06/1993
20/01/1994
0170371996

09/06/1985
16/06/1995
30/04/1993
07/05/1995
24/02/1991
20/09/1993
13/01/1994
17/05/1995
01/04/1993
0170371988

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Playas de Castellon
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

CA Canaletes

AA Catalunya

CA Calella

CA Montornes

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
FACVAC Valls

AA Catalunya

CA Igualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
UGE Badalona

CE Universitari

JA Sabadell

CAV Andorra

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

CE Penedes

FACVAC Valls

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AE Martorell
Aquadiver-GEIiEG
JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

CN Banyoles

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Canovelles

CA Manresa

FC Barcelona

CA Manresa

UGE Badalona
Cornella At.
Medilast Lleida
CA Laietania

22/05/2010
02/06/2010
02/06/2010
29/05/2010
12/06/2010
02/06/2010
02/07/2010
22/05/2010
02/06/2010
11/04/2010

02/05/2010
01/05/2010
22/05/2010
19/06/2010
04/07/2010
22/05/2010
19/06/2010
03/07/2010
22/05/2010
02/06/2010

02/06/2010
12/06/2010
03/07/2010
15/05/2010
22/05/2010
10/04/2010
11/04/2010
22/05/2010
20/03/2010
02/05/2010

02/05/2010
02/05/2010
23/05/2010
26/06/2010
04/07/2010
10/04/2010
02/06/2010
04/03/2010
22/05/2010
30/05/2010

05/06/2010
20/03/2010
17/06/2010
19/06/2010
10/04/2010
09/10/2010
22/05/2010
15/05/2010
17/06/2010
02/05/2010

Salamanca
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Sant Celoni

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

Vic

Amposta
Barcelona-SE

Vic

Castellon
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Castellon

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Mataré

Sant Celoni

El Prat de Llobregat

Mataré

Pamplona NGR
Amposta

Manresa

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE

Gava

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Valls

Barcelona-SE

Vic

Manresa

Mataré

Barcelona-SE

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
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RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

200 metres llisos (eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30

31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50

24.17
24.53
24.58
24.84
25.18
25.18
25.28
25.51
25.57
25.58

25.80
25.91
25.99
26.05
26.11
26.16
26.19
26.22
26.22
26.28

26.30
26.32
26.39
26.43
26.47
26.48
26.63
26.63
26.64
26.68

26.70
26.70
26.76
26.83
26.85
26.86
26.92
26.95
26.97
26.98

27.04
27.05
27.08
27.13
27.21
27.34
27.39
27.39
27.48
27.52

0.3
1.1
1.1
0.4
1.6

0.8
-0.9
-0.2
1.6

1.2

0.7
0.7
0.7
0.2
1.5
0.0
0.8
1.5

0.5
-1.4
-0.8
1.4
1.5
-2.6
0.4
1.5
1.5
-2.2

0.2
-2.0
0.2
0.0
0.8
0.8
1.5
1.1
1.5
0.0

CT 11400
CT 14297
CT 14844
CT 14785
CT 16870
CT 11174
CT 13590
CT 19184
CT 15485
CT 16547

CT 16249
CT 13788
CT 624

CT 16589
CT 15833
CT 15957
CT 17974
CT 16147
CT 14584
CT 17173

CT 13897
CT 16733
CT 14865
CT 17087
CT 19274
CT 17650
CT 13492
CT 16014
CT 18033
CT 17685

CT 13773
CT 15205
CT 16694
CT 15495
CT 17675
CT 7543

CT 17090
CT 18764
CT 12322
CT 15574

CT 18182
CT 15111
CT 14585
CT 15964
CT 17630
CT 16910
CT 15979
CT 15334
CT 17991
CT 18378

MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
OJI PALINO, OYIDIYA

FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE

ACEVEDO DUDLEY, AINARA ANDREA
BOU SAUMELL, LAURA

MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA

AIVAR OLIVERAS, ARIADNA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE

RIUS SOL, SARA

RUIZ GAGO, LAURA

PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA
GONYALONS MARTINEZ, NEUS

GALAN GONZALEZ-CARRATO, CRISTINA
PLA MARTIN, LLUCIA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
AGUILA CHARLES, ALBA

TIRADO MONTIEL, LYDIA

COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT

FONT GARCIA, GEMMA

RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA

NGUI NCHAMA, EVA

CRUCES FERNANDEZ, MARGARIDA
BADJI MANSILLA, ANNA MAYE
LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA

DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
MONTEJANO MORESO, MARIA
CASANOVA JIMENEZ, MARIA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
FIGUERAS CORTES, MIREIA
TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA
GRAU DURO, MONICA

GIL MOLAS, LAIA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA.

JURADO GALLEGO, SUSANA
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
LAACHIR , BOUCHRA

GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
MIR VILLELLAS, BERTA

SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
SERRAT TORRES, MARIA

CORTES TORRES, SILVIA

14/05/1985
27/01/1988
23/04/1989
28/11/1990
12/03/1991
15/09/1985
01/09/1989
19/02/1988
15/08/1991
25/07/1990

08/06/1992
28/08/1987
06/12/1976
21/01/1993
05/05/1989
28/01/1990
14/06/1994
08/06/1992
04/04/1991
06/07/1994

01/02/1989
01/02/1993
27/06/1990
07/06/1993
22/10/1984
05/01/1994
09/06/1985
02/07/1986
31/08/1994
11/05/1994

22/03/1989
18/07/1986
14/12/1991
07/12/1990
13/01/1994
14/06/1971
05/01/1993
20/01/1994
23/06/1986
31/05/1991

16/05/1981
27/04/1991
07/02/1990
15/12/1983
29/05/1994
11/11/1993
02/09/1992
22/11/1991
23/08/1993
21/12/1962

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

Playas de Castellon
CA Canaletes

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

Caja de Jaen

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

CA Montornes
UGE Badalona
Aquadiver-GEIEG
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CE Penedeés

CA lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Medilast Lleida
CA Laietania
Aquadiver-GEIEG

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls
AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona
CA Manresa
AA Catalunya
CA Vic

FC Barcelona
CA Laietania

UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
CN Banyoles
CE Universitari
CA Calella

FC Barcelona
CA Vic

UGE Badalona

03/08/2010
20/06/2010
20/06/2010
04/07/2010
20/06/2010
02/07/2010
09/06/2010
17/03/2010
09/07/2010
13/06/2010

24/04/2010
25/04/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
09/06/2010
30/05/2010
11/12/2009
09/06/2010
30/05/2010

22/05/2010
04/07/2010
23/05/2010
03/06/2010
30/05/2010
02/05/2010
05/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
11/07/2010

22/05/2010
30/06/2010
20/06/2010
10/04/2010
21/03/2010
04/07/2010
30/10/2010
18/07/2010
08/05/2010
30/06/2010

13/12/2009
08/05/2010
18/06/2010
16/05/2010
18/06/2010
30/05/2010
30/06/2010
03/07/2010
30/06/2010
21/03/2010

Barcelona

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Calvia

Barcelona-SE

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Andujar GBR
Barcelona-O

Salamanca

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Manresa

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Doha - (QAT)
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Logrofio

Amposta

Mataré

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Nerja

Logrofio
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-CD
Arona
Castellon
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE

Figueres

Valladolid-REN MAR
Figueres

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Castellon

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-CD
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RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

200 metres llisos (manual/eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30

31
31
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49

24.17
24.53
24.58
24.84
25.18
25.18
25.28
25.51
25.57
25.58

25.80
25.91
25.99
25.8
26.11
26.16
26.19
26.22
26.22
26.0

26.28
26.30
26.32
26.39
26.47
26.48
26.6
26.63
26.64
26.68

26.70
26.70
26.76
26.83
26.85
26.86
26.92
26.7
26.95
26.97

26.98
27.04
27.05
27.08
27.13
26.9
27.21
27.34
27.39
27.39

0.3
1.1
1.1
0.4
1.6

0.8
-0.9
-0.2
1.6

1.2

0.7
0.0
0.7
0.2
1.5
0.0
0.8
0.0

CT 11400
CT 14297
CT 14844
CT 14785
CT 16870
CT 11174
CT 13590
CT 19184
CT 15485
CT 16547

CT 16249
CT 13788
CT 624

CT 16589
CT 15833
CT 15957
CT 17974
CT 16147
CT 14584
CT 17087

CT 17173
CT 13897
CT 16733
CT 14865
CT 19274
CT 17650
CT 13492
CT 16014
CT 18033
CT 17685

CT 13773
CT 15205
CT 16694
CT 15495
CT 17675
CT 7543

CT 17090
CT 15546
CT 18764
CT 12322

CT 15574
CT 18182
CT 15111
CT 14585
CT 15964
CT 18542
CT 17630
CT 16910
CT 15979
CT 15334

MARTINEZ NAVIO, PLACIDA AZAHARA
OJ1 PALINO, OYIDIYA

FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
SANCHEZ SILVA, CARMEN

BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

ALBA GALAN, SORAYA

THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE

ACEVEDO DUDLEY, AINARA ANDREA
BOU SAUMELL, LAURA

MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA

AIVAR OLIVERAS, ARIADNA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE

RIUS SOL, SARA

RUIZ GAGO, LAURA

PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA
GONYALONS MARTINEZ, NEUS

GALAN GONZALEZ-CARRATO, CRISTINA
COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT

PLA MARTIN, LLUCIA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
AGUILA CHARLES, ALBA

TIRADO MONTIEL, LYDIA

FONT GARCIA, GEMMA

RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA

NGUI NCHAMA, EVA

CRUCES FERNANDEZ, MARGARIDA
BADJI MANSILLA, ANNA MAYE
LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA

DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
MONTEJANO MORESO, MARIA
CASANOVA JIMENEZ, MARIA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
FIGUERAS CORTES, MIREIA
TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA
GRAU DURO, MONICA

DEFEZ BAUTISTA, CRISTINA

GIL MOLAS, LAIA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA.
JURADO GALLEGO, SUSANA
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
LAACHIR , BOUCHRA

CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, NURIA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
MIR VILLELLAS, BERTA

SANTOS MOLAS, MONICA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA

14/05/1985
27/01/1988
23/04/1989
28/11/1990
12/03/1991
15/09/1985
01/09/1989
19/02/1988
15/08/1991
25/07/1990

08/06/1992
28/08/1987
06/12/1976
21/01/1993
05/05/1989
28/01/1990
14/06/1994
08/06/1992
04/04/1991
07/06/1993

06/07/1994
01/02/1989
01/02/1993
27/06/1990
22/10/1984
05/01/1994
09/06/1985
02/07/1986
31/08/1994
11/05/1994

22/03/1989
18/07/1986
14/12/1991
07/12/1990
13/01/1994
14/06/1971
05/01/1993
13/08/1991
20/01/1994
23/06/1986

31/05/1991
16/05/1981
27/04/1991
07/02/1990
15/12/1983
16/12/1994
29/05/1994
11/11/1993
02/09/1992
22/11/1991

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

Playas de Castellon
CA Canaletes

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

Caja de Jaen

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Universitari

CA Montornés
UGE Badalona
Aquadiver-GEIEG
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CE Penedes

CA lgualada

ISS - L” Hospitalet
Medilast Lleida
CA Laietania
Aquadiver-GEIEG

AA Catalunya
AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls
AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona
CA Manresa
AA Catalunya
UA Barbera
CA Vic

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
CA Calella

CN Banyoles
CE Universitari
CA Calella

FC Barcelona

03/08/2010
20/06/2010
20/06/2010
04/07/2010
20/06/2010
02/07/2010
09/06/2010
17/03/2010
09/07/2010
13/06/2010

24/04/2010
25/04/2010
30/06/2010
04/03/2010
30/06/2010
09/06/2010
30/05/2010
11/12/2009
09/06/2010
04/03/2010

30/05/2010
22/05/2010
04/07/2010
23/05/2010
30/05/2010
02/05/2010
05/06/2010
30/06/2010
30/06/2010
11/07/2010

22/05/2010
30/06/2010
20/06/2010
10/04/2010
21/03/2010
04/07/2010
30/10/2010
16/05/2010
18/07/2010
08/05/2010

30/06/2010
13/12/2009
08/05/2010
18/06/2010
16/05/2010
17/04/2010
18/06/2010
30/05/2010
30/06/2010
03/07/2010

Barcelona
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Calvia
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Andujar
Barcelona-O
Salamanca

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Manresa

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Doha - (QAT)
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE
Logrofio

Amposta

Mataro
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Nerja

Logrofio
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-CD
Arona
Castellon
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Figueres
Valladolid-REN
Barcelona-CD
Figueres
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Castellon

GBR
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e
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

metres llisos
54.99 CT 19184
55.27 CT 8635
55.76 CT 14297
56.00 CT 11174
56.70 CT 15485
56.76 CT 13131
57.00 CT 16589
57.04 CT 14844
57.12 CT 14585
57.68 CT 12837
57.85 CT 16683
57.86 CT 11177
58.07 CT 16857
58.21 CT 10138
58.40 CT 16547
58.44 CT 7543
58.45 CT 13788
58.55 CT 16710
58.61 CT 16014
58.88 CT 16902
59.12 CT 12695
59.16 CT 5082
59.31 CT 17630
59.63 CT 15495
59.79 CT 11741
59.90 CT 17087

1:00.32 CT 19274
1:00.39 CT 14221
1:00.46 CT 15683
1:00.50 CT 15574

1:00.58 CT 14765
1:00.59 CT 13878
1:01.00 CT 13630
1:01.00 CT 18033
1:01.11 CT 9358

1:01.31 CT 16870
1:01.4 CT 15409
1:01.4 CT 16249
1:01.65 CT 1581

1:01.67 CT 16147

1:01.69 CT 14708
1:01.71 CT 17861
1:02.04 CT 15785
1:02.13 CT 15288
1:02.0 CT 17746
1:02.2 CT 18378
1:02.70 CL 16855
1:02.88 CT 18031
1:03.14 CT 17685
1:03.20 CT 18504

THOMAS , MA.STEPHANIE
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA

OJI PALINO, OYIDIYA

MARTIN ESTEVEZ, EVA

ACEVEDO DUDLEY, AINARA ANDREA
VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA

BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN

CASANOVAS MUNTADA, ALBA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA

PUIGBERT AYMA, ANNA

CASIMIRO YEPES, CRISTINA

BOU SAUMELL, LAURA
TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA
AIVAR OLIVERAS, ARIADNA
SAULEDA FERRER, VICTORIA
CRUCES FERNANDEZ, MARGARIDA
MANJON RIVADULLA, MARINA

RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA

BOVE BALADA, ANNA

GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
CASADO ANGUERA, VERONICA
ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA
COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT

FONT GARCIA, GEMMA

BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
FERNANDEZ ALEGRE, CLAUDIA
MARTIN VENTURA, ANNA MA.

ORTILLES ROSSET, NURIA
GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA
MORENO CEREZO, AIDA

BADJI MANSILLA, ANNA MAYE
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
BORONAT MESTRES, ALBA

JULIA SANCHEZ, SONIA

MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES
GONYALONS MARTINEZ, NEUS

OLIVE MARTI, ANNA

ROVIRA FONT, MARIA

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI
ANDRES BONNIN, NURIA

PINEDA SAMPSON, ANITA
CORTES TORRES, SILVIA
ALVAREZ GRIJALBA, ANA MA.
ITCHART ROCA, CRISTINA
LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA
RIERA NUNEZ, MIRIAM

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

19/02/1988
06/06/1982
27/01/1988
15/09/1985
15/08/1991
04/06/1987
21/01/1993
23/04/1989
07/02/1990
26/06/1987

20/09/1993
08/03/1985
16/03/1993
16/06/1983
25/07/1990
14/06/1971
28/08/1987
28/08/1992
02/07/1986
11/09/1992

17/05/1987
25/01/1978
29/05/1994
07/12/1990
0371271986
07/06/1993
22/10/1984
27/08/1982
0570371991
31/05/1991

21/07/1990
07/03/1989
22/08/1989
3170871994
14/01/1983
12/03/1991
07/01/1982
08/06/1992
21/10/1976
08/06/1992

21/09/1989
0370371993
27/05/1979
16/03/1991
18/05/1962
2171271962
20/07/1971
28/04/1993
11/05/1994
21/05/1995

Caja de Jaen

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Palamés CalongeSt
AA Catalunya

Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

CA Manresa

FC Barcelona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CA Manresa

CA Manresa

CA Laietania
Medilast Lleida

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CN Banyoles

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CE Penedes

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Laietania

FC Barcelona

CA Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania

FC Barcelona

CA Canaletes

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Bidezabal Atletismo
UGE Badalona

CA Castellar

CA Canaletes
Pto. Alicante OHL
AA Catalunya

CA Canovelles
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Celoni
CA Laietania
Aquadiver-GEIEG
UA Terrassa

06/06/2010
07/07/2010
26/06/2010
13/06/2010
04/07/2010
05/06/2010
11/07/2010
02/06/2010
25/06/2010
23/05/2010

19/06/2010
16/06/2010
25/06/2010
23/05/2010
20/06/2010
03/07/2010
25/04/2010
13/06/2010
13/06/2010
0370672010

02/07/2010
25/06/2010
25/06/2010
08/05/2010
16/06/2010
22/05/2010
07/07/2010
06/06/2010
17/06/2010
07/07/2010

02/05/2010
25/06/2010
20/06/2010
07/07/2010
02/06/2010
22/05/2010
10/07/2010
06/05/2010
12/06/2010
11/04/2010

02/06/2010
16/06/2010
17/06/2010
25/06/2010
11/04/2010
13/06/2010
02/06/2010
16/06/2010
11/04/2010
31/10/2010

Barcelona-CD
Mataré

Vigo

Salamanca
Castellon
Valbonne - (FRA)
Nerja
Barcelona-SE
Girona

Mataré

Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE
Girona
Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Arona
Manresa
Salamanca
Torrent
Barcelona-CD

Terrassa
Girona
Girona

San Fernando
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Mataré
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

El Prat de Llobregat
Girona

Barcelona-SE

Mataré

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Avilés

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Girona
Mataré

Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Sabadell

GBR



< RANKING 2009/2010
ABSOLUT FEMENT

800 metres llisos

1 2:06.86 CT 12837 GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN 26/06/1987 CA Laietania 07/07/2010 Matar6
2 2:08.61 CT 14585 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER 07/02/1990 FC Barcelona 04/07/2010 Calvia
3 2:10.40 CT 16902 MANJON RIVADULLA, MARINA 1170971992 AA Catalunya 07/07/2010 Matar6
4 2:10.62 CT 19557 CASTELLO NORIA, ANGELA 24/11/1983 Medilast Lleida 07/07/2010 Matar6
5 2:10.87 CT 16710 SAULEDA FERRER, VICTORIA 28/08/1992 CA Laietania 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
6 2:11.36 CT 11741 ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA 03/12/1986 AA Catalunya 05/06/2010 Vitoria
7 2:11.82 CT 5082 BOVE BALADA, ANNA 25/01/1978 FC Barcelona 19/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
8 2:12.55 CT 15683 FERNANDEZ ALEGRE, CLAUDIA 05/03/1991 AA Catalunya 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
9 2:12.68 CT 13878 GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA 07/03/1989 CA Manresa 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
10 2:14.79 CT 13132 ADAN HIDALGO, ELENA 19/02/1987 CA Laietania 18/04/2010 Palafrugell
11 2:15.0 CT 16589 BONILLA SEGURA, IRENE 21/01/1993 AA Catalunya 20/06/2010 Lloret de Mar
12 2:15.33 CT 17630 GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA 29/05/1994 CN Banyoles 11/07/2010 Nerja
13 2:17.25 CT 15785 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, NOEMI 27/05/1979 Pto. Alicante OHL 07/07/2010 Matar6
14 2:18.25 CT 14011 CONGOST MOHEDANO, ELENA 20/09/1987 CA Manresa 30/05/2010 Basauri
15 2:19.43 CT 15288 ANDRES BONNIN, NURIA 16/03/1991 AA Catalunya 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
16 2:19.64 CT 12977 GUERRERO MURNOZ, ESTER 1170271988 Pto. Alicante OHL 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
17 2:20.42 CT 15309 GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA 05/10/1985 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
18 2:20.50 CT 13131 VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA 04/06/1987 AA Palamés CalongeSt 10/04/2010 Manresa
19 2:20.78 CT 14299 MASSAGUER DALMAU, EVA 08/06/1967 Girona C.Brava-CAP 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
20 2:20.79 CT 15282 OTAOLA OTAOLA, EKHINE 18/07/1991 CA Manresa 30/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
21 2:20.81 CT 16822 MORENO AVI, CARLA 21/02/1993 FC Barcelona 10/07/2010 Nerja
22 2:22.0 CT 17644 GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA 12/10/1994 AA Catalunya 04/03/2010 Barcelona-CD
23 2:22.19 CL 16855 ALVAREZ GRIJALBA, ANA MA. 20/07/1971 CA Sant Celoni 09/07/2010 Barcelona-O
24 2:22.28 CT 15409 JULIA SANCHEZ, SONIA 07/01/1982 AA Catalunya 30/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
25 2:22.90 CT 17549 GOMEZ RAMON, LAURA 1770171994 JA Sabadell 05/06/2010 Castellar del Vallés
26 2:23.35 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA 28/01/1970 Barcelona At. 27/06/2010 Sant Boi de Llobregat
27 2:23.55 CT 3299 ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT 08/09/1970 CA Manresa 06/06/2010 Barcelona-CD
28 2:24.40 CT 19341 GILABERT DOLZ, CLAUDIA 19/08/1994 CA lgualada 02/05/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
29 2:24.72 CT 14291 CHICO JUSTE, ANA MARIA 24/12/1990 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 15/05/2010 Santander
30 2:24.83 CT 17535 GOMEZ RAMON, MARTA 17/01/1994 JA Sabadell 23/05/2010 Matar6
31 2:24.91 CT 16709 MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA 05/03/1993 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 24/04/2010 L’'Hospitalet de Llobregat
32 2:26.53 CT 15452 FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, JUDITH 29/08/1989 Cornella At. 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
33 2:26.72 CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA 27/08/1982 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 23/05/2010 Matar6
34 2:26.88 CT 15537 MARTIN ORTEGA, LAURA 12/06/1974 CA Nou Barris 27/06/2010 Sant Boi de Llobregat
35 2:26.96 CT 17861 ROVIRA FONT, MARIA 03/03/1993 CA Canaletes 09/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
36 2:27.00 CT 9278 CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA 29/10/1978 Medilast Lleida 18/07/2010 Barcelona-SE
37 2:27.83 CT 7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET 28/04/1977 AA Catalunya 09/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
38 2:28.44 CT 16917 PERARNAU COSTA, PAOLA 1970371992 FC Barcelona 09/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
39 2:28.57 CT 17087 COSTA IRACHETA, JUDIT 07/06/1993 AA Catalunya 30/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
40 2:28.81 CL 18994 DE JORGE ARTELLS, NURIA 21/09/1990 Pratenc AA 02/05/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
41 2:28.87 CT 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA 12/04/1971 GA LluTsos Mataré 29/05/2010 Barcelona-CD
42 2:29.02 CT 18144 BARRE , GERALDINE 23/07/1977 1SS - L™ Hospitalet 24/04/2010 L’Hospitalet de Llobregat FRA
43 2:29.07 CL 16394 ISUS VILAPRINYO, LAIA 29/06/1991 CAV Andorra 09/06/2010 Barcelona-SE AND
44 2:29.56 CT 1732 FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA 04/02/1967 CAV Andorra 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat AND
45 2:30.24 CT 16114 SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA 03/02/1992 AA Catalunya 08/04/2010 Barcelona-CD
46 2:30.36 CT 18031 ITCHART ROCA, CRISTINA 28/04/1993 CA Laietania 09/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
47 2:30.64 CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME 05/03/1969 CA Manresa 10/04/2010 Manresa
48 2:30.86 CT 17846 ROSINES PARERA, SARA 21/03/1994 UGE Badalona 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
49 2:31.25 CT 18509 TRAVER RAMOS, ANNA 02/07/1994 CA Nou Barris 08/04/2010 Barcelona-CD
50 2:31.51 CT 17213 EL HATTOUBI , WISSAM 23/12/1992 CA lgualada 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE MAR

50 2:31.51 CL 11414 SEGURA GOLFERICHS, ALBA 26/11/1984 CE Universitari 18/06/2010 Figueres
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

4:01.30
4:20.39
4:27.67
4:28.15
4:28.58
4:28.71
4:32.75
4:35.10
4:39.15
4:40.81

4:42.16
4:42.33
4:42.73
4:42.80
4:43.36
4:44.94
4:46.88
4:47.47
4:47.79
4:48.79

4:48.90
4:51.19
4:52.5
4:52.93
4:54.34
4:55.89
4:56.04
4:57.29
4:57.38
4:57.39

4:57.75
4:57.78
5:00.46
5:00.47
5:02.39
5:02.69
5:02.9
5:03.01
5:03.56
5:04.71

5:05.31
5:06.19
5:06.24
5:06.38
5:06.97
5:08.0
5:08.16
5:11.55
5:11.63
5:12.61

CT 5132
CT 1477
CT 11785
CT 13132
CT 5675
CT 16598
CT 5082
CT 11741
CT 15411
CT 11847

CT 12839
CT 13878
CT 8898

CT 14585
CT 16902
CT 16154
CT 3299

CT 15309
CT 14084
CT 15282

CT 19252
CT 15683
CT 17549
CT 17124
CT 16944
CT 9278

CT 15865
CT 17644
CT 12977
CT 15288

CT 17630
CT 7030

CT 16709
CT 17102
CT 17359
CT 18289
CT 17610
CT 17535
CL 14900
CT 16114

CT 1732

CT 17912
CL 16855
CT 14996
CT 1897

CL 16110
CT 14300
CT 14170
CT 18752
CT 17760

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, NATALIA
PLA ROIG, JUDIT

RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, LIDIA

ADAN HIDALGO, ELENA

MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
ARIAS AIRA, EVA

BOVE BALADA, ANNA

ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA

GIL CLAPERA, NURIA

ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

POZO RODAS, CECILIA
GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA
RAMON SALAMANA, BARBARA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, ESTHER
MANJON RIVADULLA, MARINA
GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA
ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT
GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA
LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH
OTAOLA OTAOLA, EKHINE

CAMPS GALI, MARTA
FERNANDEZ ALEGRE, CLAUDIA
GOMEZ RAMON, LAURA
CASPAR PEREZ, BEATRIZ
COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA
CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA
SANCHO TORRENTS, JUDITH
GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA
GUERRERO MUNOZ, ESTER
ANDRES BONNIN, NURIA

GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET

MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA

GARCIA RAMIREZ, CARLA

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL
PASA , CERASELA

QUILEZ RIBERA, ANNA

GOMEZ RAMON, MARTA

ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA
SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA

FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

ALCON MATA, NOELIA
ALVAREZ GRIJALBA, ANA MA.
MARNAS JORBA, SONIA

GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA
CASTRO MUNOZ, ESTHER
NURNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA
TORT TARRES, MERITXELL
MONTALA PALAU, MONTSERRAT

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

02/06/1979
02/05/1978
26/05/1986
19/02/1987
19/06/1979
08/10/1980
25/01/1978
03/12/1986
19/12/1991
09/09/1984

08/01/1988
07/03/1989
23/03/1983
07/02/1990
11/09/1992
02/09/1992
08/09/1970
05/10/1985
14/03/1988
18/07/1991

28/01/1970
05/03/1991
17/01/1994
10/09/1993
12/07/1992
29/10/1978
16/07/1991
12/10/1994
11/02/1988
16/03/1991

29/05/1994
28/04/1977
05/03/1993
14/08/1993
20/07/1992
19/04/1986
13/04/1994
17/01/1994
08/09/1980
03/02/1992

04/02/1967
24/09/1993
20/07/1971
05/03/1991
01/05/1966
25/10/1991
21/03/1978
12/04/1971
02/12/1987
26/12/1994

CG Tarragona

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania
Valencia Terra i Mar
Valencia Terra i Mar
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CN Reus Ploms

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA Laietania

CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania

CA Manresa

Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

Pto. Alicante OHL
AA Catalunya

CN Banyoles

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Manresa
Medilast Lleida
CA Lloret-La Selva
JA Sabadell
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

CAV Andorra

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Sant Celoni
Ripollet UA

CA Vic

GA LluTsos Matar6
CA Vic

GA LluTsos Matar6
JA Sabadell

FC Barcelona

01/08/2010
26/06/2010
03/08/2010
29/05/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
06/07/2010
09/05/2010
24/04/2010

03/07/2010
10/04/2010
29/05/2010
10/04/2010
21/03/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
29/05/2010
06/07/2010
04/07/2010

06/06/2010
22/05/2010
19/06/2010
02/06/2010
10/04/2010
17/06/2010
13/06/2010
02/05/2010
17/06/2010
11/04/2010

13/06/2010
17/06/2010
02/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/06/2010
16/05/2010
09/01/2010
16/06/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010

11/04/2010
17/06/2010
27/06/2010
21/03/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
02/06/2010
11/04/2010
22/05/2010

Barcelona-O

Vigo

Barcelona

Palafrugell

Mataré

Mataré

Mataré

Mataré

San Fernando
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Calvia
Manresa
Palafrugell
Manresa
Barcelona-CD
Castellon
Arona
Palafrugell
Mataré
Castellon

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE
Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Salamanca

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

Vic

Salamanca

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Valladolid-REN ROU
Palafrugell

Barcelona-SE

Cambrils

El Prat de Llobregat

Terrassa AND
Barcelona-SE

Sant Boi de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD

Vic

Mataré

Vic

Barcelona-SE

Vic

Barcelona-SE



3.000 metres llisos

FEDERACIO CAT:

CATLETISME

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50

8:55.03
8:58.07
8:58.09
9:19.74
9:43.08
9:47.86
9:50.0
9:52.66
10:06.0
10:06.85

10:06.96
10:10.46
10:14.66
10:18.85
10:26.59
10:30.0
10:31.0
10:37.12
10:41.55
10:42.1

10:42.48
10:46.03
10:47.76
10:50.0
10:51.9
10:53.04
10:58.15
11:01.57
11:04.90 A
11:10.68

11:10.73
11:11.19
11:14.24
11:14.71
11:15.03
11:17.13
11:19.08
11:20.26
11:20.5
11:21.62

11:25.64
11:26.19
11:32.53
11:40.4
11:44.92
11:45.75
11:46.4
11:46.8
11:46.8
11:47.3

CT 5132
CT 5675
CT 1477
CT 11785
CT 16598
CT 11847
CT 1233
CT 18721
CT 11741
CT 12794

CL 51980
CT 17124
CT 16021
CT 17904
CT 12839
CT 18289
CT 3299

CT 12873
CT 18807
CT 19181

CT 16944
CT 9278

CT 16154
CT 17873
CT 14996
CT 15865
CT 17359
CT 16114
CT 1732

CT 7030

CT 15282
CT 17102
CT 17912
CT 1897

CL 54282
CL 54637
CT 16709
CL 53370
CT 17630
CL 56054

CT 17952
CT 17894
CT 4729

CT 18880
CT 18472
CL 57499
CY 51355
CT 19329
CT 17575
CT 18433

RANKING 2009/2010

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, NATALIA
MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
PLA ROIG, JUDIT

RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, LIDIA

ARIAS AIRA, EVA

ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
BARRACHINA FERNANDEZ, GEMA
ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA
EIZMENDI PEREZ, ISABEL

PEREZ MARZO, JUDIT

CASPAR PEREZ, BEATRIZ

BAHOM , HASNA

ALVAREZ BARKANE, AMINA MARIA
POZO RODAS, CECILIA

PASA , CERASELA

ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT

CORREDERA FLOTATS, ALBA
ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA
HRITIUC , PAULA ADRIANA

COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA
CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA
GUARNER PIQUET, MIREIA
PINO CREIXENTI, INGRID
MARNAS JORBA, SONIA
SANCHO TORRENTS, JUDITH
SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL
SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA
FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET

OTAOLA OTAOLA, EKHINE

GARCIA RAMIREZ, CARLA

ALCON MATA, NOELIA

GARCIA RUS, ENCARNA

OKENVE MOYONG, DOLORES ANGELA
CATALA MARTIN, CARLA

MATA SASTRE, ANIRIA

TAHER MARTINEZ, NORA

GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
BARKANE AMAROUCH, NAIMA

MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA
MURNOZ RUBIO, ADRIANA

GIL MONNE, ROSER

AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA
JUNCADELLA PANADES, MARTA
VIDAL PESARRODONA, NURIA
MARZO CHECA, LAURA
SURROCA GIBERT, ANNA
SOLER ALAY, NURIA

OLLE GATELL, DOLCA

ABSOLUT FEMENT

02/06/1979
19/06/1979
02/05/1978
26/05/1986
08/10/1980
0970971984
14/04/1974
10/04/1986
0371271986
15/06/1970

18/07/1997
10/09/1993
08/12/1978
30/12/1995
08/01/1988
19/04/1986
08/09/1970
08/07/1988
12/12/1977
03/07/1995

12/07/1992
29/10/1978
02/09/1992
30/05/1995
0570371991
16/07/1991
20/07/1992
0370271992
04/02/1967
28/04/1977

18/07/1991
14/08/1993
24/09/1993
01/05/1966
12/03/1997
18/05/1997
05/03/1993
02/04/1998
29/05/1994
06/10/1998

18/03/1966
30/10/1996
10/12/1956
09/05/1996
03/10/1995
27/06/1997
01/05/1985
21/03/1996
11/01/1971
13/04/1988

CG Tarragona
Valencia Terra i Mar
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Valencia Terra i Mar
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Valencia Terra i Mar
AA Catalunya
Krafft-San Sebastian

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania
Medilast Lleida
CA Manresa

CA Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
AA Catalunya
FC Barcelona
Ripollet UA

FC Barcelona
CA Manresa
AA Catalunya
CAV Andorra
AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Vic

CN Reus Ploms

JA Sabadell

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CN Banyoles
Medilast Lleida

Medilast Lleida
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CN Reus Ploms
CN Banyoles

CA Manresa

CA Manresa

CN Caldes

CA Granollers

CA Lloret-La Selva
FACVAC Valls

09/06/2010
09/06/2010
09/06/2010
09/06/2010
12/06/2010
0370872010
23/05/2010
24/04/2010
23/05/2010
24/04/2010

12/06/2010
10/07/2010
0370872010
27/06/2010
13/06/2010
23/05/2010
23/05/2010
16/05/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010

24/04/2010
13/12/2009
15/05/2010
13/03/2010
02/06/2010
09/10/2010
16/05/2010
13/12/2009
15/05/2010
15/05/2010

09/10/2010
13/12/2009
10/07/2010
27/06/2010
01/05/2010
23/05/2010
04/07/2010
12/06/2010
06/03/2010
12/06/2010

13/06/2010
05/06/2010
08/05/2010
06/03/2010
19/06/2010
12/06/2010
16/10/2010
06/03/2010
17/10/2010
26/05/2010

Huelva
Huelva
Huelva
Huelva
Valencia-JAD
Barcelona
Mataré
Oviedo-LAZ
Mataré
Oviedo-LAZ

El Prat de Llobregat
Nerja

Barcelona

Pamplona

Salamanca

Mataré

Mataré

Alcobendas

L'Hospitalet de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD

San Sebastian-AUX
Calella

Granollers

Mataré

Alcobendas
Barcelona-CD

Andorra

San Sebastian-AUX

Mataré

Barcelona-CD

Nerja

Sant Boi de Llobregat
Amposta

Calella

Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat

Torrent

Castellar del Valles
Reus

Palafrugell

Vic

El Prat de Llobregat
Sabadell
Palafrugell

Lloret de Mar

Valls

MAR

ROU

MEX
ROU



SATLETISME

5.000 metres llisos

© 0ONOUOAWWNRE

i
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

15:29.14
15:44.22
16:11.24
16:28.88
16:57.85
17:11.50
18:01.43
18:04.62
18:23.75
18:32.32

18:32.85
18:34.87
18:35.45
18:38.11
18:42.03
18:49.16
18:55.39
19:00.57
19:02.8
19:03.54

19:05.26
19:10.29
19:12.97
19:16.76
19:18.33
19:29.63
19:38.06
19:39.81
19:44.11
19:44.7

19:57.03
19:57.81
19:58.65
20:04.70
20:06.92
20:07.68
20:12.32
20:18.58
20:20.4
20:22.76

20:24.1
20:28.25
20:29.42

20:33.8
20:54.27
20:55.59
20:56.03
20:57.43
20:58.21
21:01.99

CT 1477
CT 18721
CT 11785
CT 1233
CT 11847
CT 8898
CT 5453
CT 14300
CT 12839
CT 15411

CT 1732

CT 14084
CT 17359
CT 18022
CT 19252
CT 16944
CT 18807
CT 15865
CL 14900
CT 13825

CT 14246
CT 9807

CT 16021
CT 19251
CT 7030

CT 17213
CT 17575
CT 16744
CT 17952
CT 17610

CL 18265
CL 16855
CL 19422
CL 19326
CT 17460
CT 16114
CT 11905
CT 4729

CL 17938
CT 16036

CL 19414
CT 19448
CT 19522
CL 18551
CT 15691
CT 17367
CT 19194
CT 15813
CT 17653
CL 13619

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

PLA ROIG, JUDIT

BARRACHINA FERNANDEZ, GEMA
RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, LIDIA
MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
ORTIZ RIBAS, MIRIAM

RAMON SALAMANA, BARBARA
ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA

NUNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

POZO RODAS, CECILIA

GIL CLAPERA, NURIA

FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL
ARDID UBED, MONICA

CAMPS GALI, MARTA

COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA
ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA
SANCHO TORRENTS, JUDITH
ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA

MORENO CASTANEDA, NOEMI

AUNON SANZ, MARIA CARMEN
COLL CONSTANS, MARIA GRACIA
BAHOM , HASNA

GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET

EL HATTOUBI , WISSAM

SOLER ALAY, NURIA

TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER

MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA
QUILEZ RIBERA, ANNA

ZAPATER HERNANDEZ, HELENA
ALVAREZ GRIJALBA, ANA MA.
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, SUSANA
NOGUERA RAJA, ANNA
ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA
SALADRICH CATALA, CRISTINA
GARCIA MORALES, ANNA

GIL MONNE, ROSER

RODRIGUEZ GRAGERA, NATALIA
BOSCH COLL, CRISTINA

TOSCANO MARTINEZ, CONXI
CASAS ALVAREZ, JUDIT

MOSCOSO REGA, FRANCISCA JOSE
AMAT GUASCH, ELISABET
SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA
RIERA SATO, MARIA

BELTRAN BASCON, SARA

REYES OYONO, LOIDA

FERRER ORRI, DOLORS
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI

02/05/1978
10/04/1986
26/05/1986
14/04/1974
09/09/1984
23/03/1983
31/05/1979
21/03/1978
08/01/1988
19/12/1991

04/02/1967
14/03/1988
20/07/1992
18/02/1973
28/01/1970
12/07/1992
12/12/1977
16/07/1991
08/09/1980
01/05/1978

07/07/1972
25/03/1968
08/12/1978
24/09/1974
28/04/1977
23/12/1992
11/01/1971
10/04/1970
18/03/1966
13/04/1994

08/08/1993
20/07/1971
15/11/1975
19/11/1992
26/11/1970
03/02/1992
20/11/1986
10/12/1956
16/11/1976
28/02/1969

26/04/1973
04/09/1978
12/07/1959
11/01/1979
16/07/1991
09/05/1993
21/07/1978
14/04/1990
15/11/1994
22/09/1965

FC Barcelona
Valencia Terra i Mar
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

CA Vic

CA Vic

CA Laietania

CN Reus Ploms

CAV Andorra

CA Laietania

CA Manresa

UA Terrassa
Barcelona At.

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Barcelona At.

CA lgualada

U Colomenca At.
Aquadiver-GEIEG
AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Calella
Medilast Lleida
CA Lloret-La Selva

CE Universitari

CA Sant Celoni

CA Sant Celoni

CA lgualada

CA Diputacié BCN
AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

CN Reus Ploms

GA LluTsos Matar6
Girona C.Brava-CAP

CE Penedés

UA Terrassa
INDEPENDIENTE
CE Penedés

FC Barcelona

CA Manresa

JA Sabadell

CA Canovelles
FC Barcelona

CA Sant Celoni

20/06/2010
18/07/2010
18/07/2010
02/05/2010
06/07/2010
19/06/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
20/06/2010
18/04/2010

02/05/2010
18/04/2010
03/07/2010
02/05/2010
29/05/2010
13/03/2010
06/07/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010

27/06/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
18/04/2010
03/07/2010
27/06/2010
27/06/2010
17/04/2010

18/04/2010
21/03/2010
18/07/2010
02/05/2010
29/05/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
03/07/2010
17/04/2010
02/05/2010

16/05/2010
18/04/2010
27/06/2010
16/05/2010
20/06/2010
13/03/2010
24/10/2010
20/06/2010
04/07/2010
25/06/2010

Bergen - (NOR)
Avilés

Avilés

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Bilbao

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell

Terrassa
Palafrugell
Castellon

Terrassa
Barcelona-CD
Manresa

Mataré

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat

Sant Boi de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Arona

Sant Boi de Llobregat
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD

Palafrugell
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat
Arona
Barcelona-CD
Terrassa

Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Manresa

Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Amposta

Girona

AND

MEX

MAR

MAR



10.000 metres llisos

FECERACI) CATALANA
«ATLETISME

0 ~NOOAWNR

31:54.16
31:54.64
32:59.93
34:20.54
38:07.76
39:24.90
41:26.50
44:10.62

CT 5675
CT 18721
CT 1233
CT 11785
CT 9807
CT 14246
CT 17952
CT 15792

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
BARRACHINA FERNANDEZ, GEMA
MARTIN ALVAREZ, JACQUELINE
RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, LIDIA

COLL CONSTANS, MARIA GRACIA
AURNON SANZ, MARIA CARMEN
MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA

PLANAS FERRER, OLGA

19/06/1979
10/04/1986
14/04/1974
26/05/1986
25/03/1968
07/07/1972
18/03/1966
01/08/1971

Valencia Terra i Mar
Valencia Terra i Mar
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Aquadiver-GEIEG

U Colomenca At.
Medilast Lleida
Aquadiver-GEIEG

13/03/2010
13/03/2010
05/06/2010
13/03/2010
13/03/2010
03/10/2010
03/10/2010
13/03/2010

Manresa
Manresa
Marsella - (FRA)
Manresa
Manresa

Zuera

Zuera

Manresa



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

5.000 metres marxa

© 0N OAWNR

e
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

21:21.49
21:38.28
23:54.15
23:59.45
24:57.18
25:02.58
25:07.3
25:47.54
26:02.58
26:20.52

26:22.03
26:36.04
27:04.29
27:06.51
27:07.28
28:04.2
28:10.22
28:25.0
28:31.74
28:33.86

28:34.88
28:37.79
29:06.00
29:16.3
29:23.39
29:24.54
29:26.68
29:38.27
30:18.2
30:58.89

31:08.9
31:51.0
32:23.0
32:42.01
32:45.61
33:14.47
33:27.70
33:48.0
33:51.16
34:14.56

34:22.2
34:23.34
34:37.69

35:00.9
35:03.24
35:11.63

35:15.5
35:42.06

36:02.0
36:17.99

CT 8487

CT 3705

CT 18846
CT 17947
CT 13983
CT 15509
CT 17134
CT 17894
CT 16531
CT 2903

CT 16641
CT 14659
CT 14282
CT 15503
CT 18950
CT 17595
CT 19250
CT 16523
CT 15403
CT 14302

CL 19397
CT 2266

CT 16029
CT 17893
CT 17265
CT 17834
CT 17424
CT 14162
CT 19221
CT 16922

CT 17029
CL 19474
CT 9285

CL 19347
CL 19423
CL 18609
CL 55386
CL 16110
CT 19532
CT 18521

CL 50541
CL 52941
CT 12351
CL 18941
CT 13748
CL 13405
CL 18575
CT 19559
CL 51895
CT 18751

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
MARTINEZ CACHEIRO, PAULA
SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
MONTANER NOVELLON, ESTER
TROYANO MARCOS, SANDRA
MURNOZ RUBIO, ADRIANA
JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR
PEREZ TRUJILLO, EVA

GALIN PONS, ANNA

VENTURA ARRIAGA, PATRICIA
GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN
ROBLES RUS, CARME

MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ NAVASCUEZ, ALMUDENA
FERNANDEZ RIBA, CRISTINA
JUAREZ CALZADA, SILVIA

FRANCO FERNANDEZ, LAURA

SESE SALAMANA, ESTER

ARTERO GODINEZ, MA.JOSE
ESPINOSA PEREZ, VANESSA

CAMPOY GUERRERO, CARME SOLEDAT
ROSALES GORDILLO, PAULA
GABARRON COMADRAN, ANNA
VILADOMS LOPEZ, ANNA

BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA

NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES
PENA MATEU, CARLA

GONZALEZ CAMPS, SILVIA

SANCHEZ AZUAGA, YOLANDA
MURNOZ DONOSO, MA.ESTHER
REILLO ANDRADES, CLARA MARIA
GONZALO BLAY, TANIA

SANCHEZ MORON, ANNA

FARRES SERINYA, LAIA
NOGUERAS ALONSO, LAIA
CASTRO MUNOZ, ESTHER
GUTIERREZ GARCIA, CARLA
HERRERO MORENO, ANA

BORRELL ARRASA, MARIONA
GIRONA OMOM, MARTA
GOMEZ MURILLO, MATILDE
CLARIANA SAN PABLO, LAIA
SIROLLA OBRE, MONTSERRAT
PARELLADA PADILLA, SANDRA
PINEDO GONZALEZ, CAMINO
VARELA CANOVAS, SAINZA
PALIAKOVA , TATSIANA
CEJUDO OLMOS, CRISTINA

09/05/1982
26/12/1975
02/01/1992
22/12/1988
16/11/1989
30/11/1991
17/11/1995
30/10/1996
27/09/1993
18/07/1975

29/07/1995
16/06/1989
10/12/1960
25/10/1971
12/07/1994
21/03/1994
22/07/1971
23/09/1991
01/06/1991
21/07/1990

10/10/1970
04/02/1979
03/10/1969
26/09/1996
17/08/1993
28/07/1994
07/07/1968
24/03/1962
14/01/1996
02/03/1992

29/06/1961
18/04/1991
0270971981
21/02/1994
14/05/1970
13/05/1991
11/06/1996
25/10/1991
19/06/1996
03/03/1995

07/06/1996
30/01/1995
09/07/1942
28/07/1994
19/08/1959
18/06/1987
07/11/1967
25/06/1996
30/01/1996
05/02/1994

Valencia Terra i Mar
CA Maria Vasco

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

ISS - L” Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

CA Manresa

UA Terrassa

ISS - L” Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

CA Granollers

AA Catalunya

CA Laietania

UGE Badalona
EAMJ-Playas Jandia
CA Manresa

ISS - L”Hospitalet
CA Mollet

AA Catalunya
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Laietania

CN Banyoles

CA lgualada

CA Granollers

GA LluTsos Matar6
CA Nou Barris

CA Nou Barris

CA sant Celoni
Aquadiver-GEIEG
CA Granollers

GA LluTsos Matar6
CA Asco

JA Sabadell

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Aquadiver-GEIEG

JA Sabadell

CA Castellar

CN Reus Ploms
Cornella At.

CA Olesa

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CE Penedeés

JA Sabadell

07/07/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
20/06/2010
20/06/2010
06/06/2010
01/05/2010
15/05/2010
06/06/2010
24/04/2010

24/10/2010
08/05/2010
18/04/2010
25/04/2010
18/04/2010
01/05/2010
0670672010
17/04/2010
08/05/2010
18/04/2010

18/04/2010
15/05/2010
25/04/2010
01/05/2010
04/07/2010
21/03/2010
18/04/2010
04/07/2010
16/05/2010
18/04/2010

16/05/2010
17/04/2010
17/04/2010
04/07/2010
24/10/2010
18/04/2010
24/10/2010
17/04/2010
13/06/2010
24/10/2010

01/05/2010
18/04/2010
23/05/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
16/05/2010
13/06/2010
18/04/2010
06/06/2010

Mataré
Mataré
Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Rubfi
Santander
Barcelona-CD
Oviedo-LAZ

Sabadell

San Fernando

El Prat de Llobregat
Manresa

El Prat de Llobregat
Rubfi

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

San Fernando
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat
Collado Villalba
Manresa

Rubi

Amposta
Barcelona-CD
Palafrugell

Arona
Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Amposta

Sabadell

El Prat de Llobregat
Sabadell
Barcelona-CD
Torrent

Sabadell

Rubfi

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Terrassa
Palafrugell
Terrassa

Valls

Salamanca
Terrassa
Barcelona-CD



RANKING 2009/2010

FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

ABSOLUT FEMENI

5 km. Marxa en ruta

1 22:15:00 CT 8487 PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ 09/05/1982 Valencia Terra i Mar 19/06/2010 La Corufia
2 22:27:00 CT 3705 VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA 26/12/1975 CA Maria Vasco 13/02/2010 Granollers
3 23:46:00 CT 17947 SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA 22/12/1988 Medilast Lleida 13/02/2010 Granollers
4 24:16:00 CT 18846 MARTINEZ CACHEIRO, PAULA 02/01/1992 FC Barcelona 07/03/2010 Santa Eularia des Riu (IB)
5 24:35:00 CT 17134 TROYANO MARCOS, SANDRA 17/11/1995 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 1370272010 Granollers
6 24:58:00 CT 13983 GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL 16/11/1989 AA Catalunya 13/02/2010 Granollers
7 25:05:00 CT 17894 MUROZ RUBIO, ADRIANA 30/10/1996 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 07/03/2010 Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
8 25:45:00 CT 17902 PEDRERO DUARTE, LORENA 07/03/1995 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 07/03/2010 Santa Eularia des Riu (IB)
9 25:52:00 CT 15503 ROBLES RUS, CARME 25/10/1971 CA Manresa 1370272010 Granollers
10 25:58:00 CT 16531 JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR 27/09/1993 AA Catalunya 13/02/2010 Granollers
11 26:07:00 CT 15509 MONTANER NOVELLON, ESTER 30/11/1991 CA lgualada 13/02/2010 Granollers
12 26:51:00 CT 14282 GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN 10/12/1960 Pratenc AA 31/01/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
13 27:04:00 CT 16641 GALIN PONS, ANNA 29/07/1995 FC Barcelona 31/01/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
14 27:06:00 CT 17595 RODRIGUEZ NAVASCUEZ, ALMUDENA 21/03/1994 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 1370272010 Granollers
15 27:08:00 CT 18950 MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA 12/07/1994 UA Terrassa 13/02/2010 Granollers
16 27:14:00 CT 16523 JUAREZ CALZADA, SILVIA 23/09/1991 CA Granollers 13/02/2010 Granollers
17 28:39:00 CT 14302 SESE SALAMANA, ESTER 21/07/1990 CA Laietania 13/02/2010 Granollers
18 28:44:00 CT 17893 ROSALES GORDILLO, PAULA 26/09/1996 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 07/03/2010 Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
19 29:00:00 CT 16922 GONZALEZ CAMPS, SILVIA 02/03/1992 CA lgualada 13/02/2010 Granollers
20 29:13:00 CT 19250 FERNANDEZ RIBA, CRISTINA 22/07/1971 Pratenc AA 31/01/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
21 29:23:00 CT 17424 BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, BEATA 07/07/1968 Girona C.Brava-CAP 21/02/2010 Badalona
22 29:55:00 CT 17265 GABARRON COMADRAN, ANNA 17/08/1993 CA Mollet 13/02/2010 Granollers
22 29:55:00 CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES 24/03/1962 CA Laietania 21/02/2010 Badalona
24 29:58:00 CT 15403 FRANCO FERNANDEZ, LAURA 01/06/1991 AA Catalunya 13/02/2010 Granollers
25 30:56:00 CT 17834 VILADOMS LOPEZ, ANNA 28/07/1994 AA Catalunya 1370272010 Granollers
26 33:54:00 CL 53556 HIDALGO MUNOZ, EVA 08/07/1995 CA lgualada 31/01/2010 EIl Prat de Llobregat
27 33:58:00 CL 18586 GIRONA ALARCON, LAURA 21/08/1991 Aquadiver-GEIEG 31/01/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
28 34:08:00 CL 50541 BORRELL ARRASA, MARIONA 07/06/1996 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 21/02/2010 Badalona
29 34:11:00 CL 52164 SOLA HERNANDEZ, ELIA 05/12/1995 CA lgualada 21/02/2010 Badalona
30 34:49:00 CL 52941 GIRONA OMOM, MARTA 30/01/1995 Aquadiver-GEIEG 21/02/2010 Badalona
31 36:03:00 CL 56783 NICOLAU REQUENA, IRENE 18/12/1996 CE Penedés 21/02/2010 Badalona
32 36:04:00 CL 51895 PALIAKOVA , TATSIANA 30/01/1996 CE Penedes 21/02/2010 Badalona
33 37:16:00 CL 19028 PEREZ MERINO, NOEMI 28/01/1994 CA Viladecans 13/02/2010 Granollers
34 38:08:00 CL 53872 MONTALVO GIMENEZ, LIA 22/04/1995 CA Manresa 21/02/2010 Badalona
35 38:55:00 CL 51894 MILLAN HERNANDEZ, DESIREE 17/01/1996 CE Penedés 21/02/2010 Badalona
36 38:56:00 CL 54402 MIGUEL ABRAN, ARIADNA 10/10/1996 CE Penedés 21/02/2010 Badalona

37 39:24:00 CL 54403 KATSANOVSKA , ALINA 03/12/1996 CE Penedes 21/02/2010 Badalona



FEDERACIK) CATALANA
SATLETISME

10.000 metres marxa

a b wN PR

42:40.33
47:55.16
49:58.84
51:07.77
55:37.01

CT 8487

CT 18846
CT 17947
CT 13983
CT 15509

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
MARTINEZ CACHEIRO, PAULA
SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
MONTANER NOVELLON, ESTER

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

##+# Valencia Terra i Mar
##+# FC Barcelona

##+# Medilast Lleida
##+# AA Catalunya

##+# CA lgualada

#Hit##H# Avilés
#Hit##H# Avilés
#Hit##H### Calvia
#Hit##H### Calvia
###### Castellon

SF
JF
PF
PF
JF



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

10 km. Marxa en ruta

1 44:09:00 CT 8487
2 44:43:00 CT 3705
3 48:54:00 CT 17947
4 CT 18846
5 CT 13983
6 CT 16531
7 CT 15503
8 CT 15509
9 CT 17595
10 55:08:00 CT 16523
11 55:12:00 CT 18950
12 56:01:00 CT 14282
13 57:22:00 CL 50209
14 57:41:00 CT 14302
15 58:47:00 CT 17265
16 59:13:00 CT 16922
17 1:01:06:00 CT 15403
18 1:01:50:00 CT 14162
19 1:02:33:00 CT 17834
20 1:15:35:00 CT 18751

20 km. Marxa en ruta

01:28:05 CT 8487
01:31:55 CT 3705
01:39:29 CT 17947
01:43:28 CT 13983
01:51:25 CT 15503
01:59:52 CT 14302

oA WNR

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA

SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA

MARTINEZ CACHEIRO, PAULA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
JUAREZ GALLARDO, MAR

ROBLES RUS, CARME

MONTANER NOVELLON, ESTER
RODRIGUEZ NAVASCUEZ, ALMUDENA
JUAREZ CALZADA, SILVIA

MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA
GARCIA FRONTONS, MA.DEL CARMEN
JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER

SESE SALAMANA, ESTER

GABARRON COMADRAN, ANNA
GONZALEZ CAMPS, SILVIA

FRANCO FERNANDEZ, LAURA

NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES
VILADOMS LOPEZ, ANNA

CEJUDO OLMOS, CRISTINA

PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
VASCO GALLARDO, MARIA
SANCHEZ PABLO, ALBA
GONZALEZ CAMPOS, RAQUEL
ROBLES RUS, CARME

SESE SALAMARA, ESTER

09/05/1982
26/12/1975
22/12/1988
02/01/1992
16/11/1989
27/09/1993
25/10/1971
30/11/1991
21/03/1994
23/09/1991

12/07/1994
10/12/1960
07/01/1998
21/07/1990
17/08/1993
02/03/1992
01/06/1991
24/03/1962
28/07/1994
05/02/1994

09/05/1982
26/12/1975
22/12/1988
16/11/1989
25/10/1971
21/07/1990

Valencia Terra i Mar
CA Maria Vasco
Medilast Lleida

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

CA lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Granollers

UA Terrassa
Pratenc AA
CA Granollers
CA Laietania
CA Mollet

CA lgualada
AA Catalunya
CA Laietania
AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell

Valencia Terra i Mar
CA Maria Vasco
Medilast Lleida

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

CA Laietania

19/06/2010
10/04/2010
21/02/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
16/01/2010
31/01/2010
21/02/2010
07/03/2010

07/03/2010
07/03/2010
31/01/2010
21/02/2010
31/01/2010
31/01/2010
31/01/2010
14/03/2010
31/01/2010
31/01/2010

19/06/2010
15/05/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
31/01/2010

La Corufia

Ejea de los Caballeros
Badalona

Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
Zuera

El Prat de Llobregat
Badalona

Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)

Santa Eularia des Riu (I1B)
Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
El Prat de Llobregat
Badalona

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat
Lugano - (SUl)

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat

La Corufia

Chihuahua - (MEX)

Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
Santa Eularia des Riu (1B)
El Prat de Llobregat



SATLETISME

10 km. en ruta

© 0ONOUOAWWNRE

i
o

11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

32:06:00
33:11:00
34:05:00
35:13:00
35:18:00
36:08:00
36:21:00
36:55:00
36:57:00
37:18:00

37:29:00
37:38:00
37:51:00
38:02:00
38:21:00
38:21:00
38:24:00
38:25:00
38:41:00
38:50:00

38:55:00
39:18:00
39:29:00
39:29:00
39:34:00
39:43:00
39:49:00
39:56:00
40:11:00
40:14:00

40:28:00
40:33:00
40:41:00
40:49:00
40:59:00
41:00:00
41:12:00
41:21:00
41:23:00
41:26:00

41:36:00
41:38:00
41:57:00
42:03:00
42:12:00
42:16:00
42:20:00
42:29:00
42:35:00
42:47:00

CT 5675
CT 18721
CT 11785
CT 5085
CT 1477
CT 16021
CT 5082
CT 14246
CT 18289
CT 14300

CT 15309
CT 13572
CL 16448
CT 18807
CY 51920
CT 716
CT 13878
CT 13197
CT 5453
CT 17359

CT 13811
CT 9278

CL 19422
CT 17203
CT 19264
CL 18131
CT 18847
CT 19251
CL 19414
CT 18849

CT 7030

CT 11905
CY 51909
CT 13825
CT 12873
CL 19326
CY 51918
CT 19252
CT 16557
CT 11741

CT 15282
CT 9542

CT 12691
CT 11620
CY 51786
CL 14608
CT 17952
CT 7603

CL 16731
CT 1732

MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA

BARRACHINA FERNANDEZ, GEMA
RODRIGUEZ SIERRA, LIDIA
CALDUCH PRAT, MERITXELL

PLA ROIG, JUDIT

BAHOM , HASNA

BOVE BALADA, ANNA

AUNON SANZ, MARIA CARMEN
PASA , CERASELA

NUNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA
PULIDO FERNANDEZ, MA. TERESA
SOSA PEREZ, MIREIA

ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA

MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, LUCIA
BONET JOU, MERITXELL
GALLARDO LLORENS, ALBA
HUGAS BOLDU, NATALIA
ANDREU TRIAS, LAIA

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL

MONTERO PINTU, EVA
CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, SUSANA
ESPACHS OLIVERA, ROSA
DOMENECH MARTINEZ, AITANA
GAJETE GUSANO, MARIA JOSE
ROSA MORENO, ANNA
GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA
TOSCANO MARTINEZ, CONXI
COS MORERA, ANNA

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET
GARCIA MORALES, ANNA
FARRIOL RAFEL, TERESA
MORENO CASTANEDA, NOEMI
CORREDERA FLOTATS, ALBA
NOGUERA RAJA, ANNA
BOSCH DALMAU, ELISABET
CAMPS GALI, MARTA
SANCHEZ DONA, SANDRA
ALMAGRO NOVELLAS, EMMA

OTAOLA OTAOLA, EKHINE
OCANA MARINE, MARTA

GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA

BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME
PATINO DIUDE, ALEXIA
SOLA HERNANDEZ, AIDA
MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA
BONET BONET, JESSICA
PRESCOLI PACHECO, SARA
FELIPO SUNE, SILVIA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

19/06/1979
10/04/1986
26/05/1986
10/09/1978
02/05/1978
08/12/1978
25/01/1978
07/07/1972
19/04/1986
21/03/1978

05/10/1985
01/10/1974
07/07/1980
12/12/1977
12/12/1978
08/08/1975
07/03/1989
24/10/1971
31/05/1979
20/07/1992

21/02/1980
29/10/1978
15/11/1975
27/10/1978
22/01/1986
08/06/1971
05/08/1967
24/09/1974
26/04/1973
25/07/1958

28/04/1977
20/11/1986
25/01/1964
01/05/1978
08/07/1988
19/11/1992
23/03/1974
28/01/1970
17/08/1974
03/12/1986

18/07/1991
15/10/1983
25/01/1974
22/07/1967
13/03/1975
25/12/1990
18/03/1966
17/12/1980
04/04/1977
04/02/1967

Valencia Terra i Mar
Valencia Terra i Mar
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

U Colomenca At.
Medilast Lleida

CA Vic

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Canal de Isabel 11
Runnersworld At.
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Domingo Catalan FC
Canal de Isabel 11
CA Manresa
Medilast Lleida

CA Vic

CA Manresa

CA Lloret-La Selva
Medilast Lleida
CA sant Celoni
Medilast Lleida
Medilast Lleida
CA Sant Boi

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA

CE Penedes

CN Terrassa

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell

CN Sabadell

CA lgualada

CA Manresa

CA lgualada
Runnersworld At.
Barcelona At.

CE California Sports
AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

JA Sabadell

Pratenc AA

CE California Sports
Ripollet UA

CA lgualada
Medilast Lleida

CA Vic

CA Olesa

CAV Andorra

31/12/2009
10/01/2010
31/12/2009
19/09/2010
23/05/2010
19/09/2010
31/12/2009
19/09/2010
18/04/2010
06/12/2009

31/12/2009
27/12/2009
24/10/2010
18/04/2010
19/09/2010
24/10/2010
24/10/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
24/10/2010

06/12/2009
31/12/2009
18/04/2010
19/09/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
06/12/2009
19/09/2010
19/09/2010
06/12/2009

31/12/2009
18/04/2010
31/12/2009
21/03/2010
18/04/2010
19/09/2010
28/02/2010
24/01/2010
10/10/2010
10/10/2010

24/10/2010
31/12/2009
19/09/2010
28/02/2010
19/09/2010
19/09/2010
11/09/2010
03/10/2010
31/12/2009
03/10/2010

Barcelona

Valencia

Barcelona

Barcelona

Manlleu

Barcelona MAR
Barcelona

Barcelona

Barcelona ROU
Mataré

Madrid

Oporto - (POR)

Manresa

Barcelona MEX
Barcelona

Manresa

Manresa

Barcelona

Barcelona

Manresa

Mataré

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Mataré

Barcelona
Barcelona
Mataré

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Igualada
Barcelona
Barcelona
Sant Boi
Barcelona
Rubi

Rubi

Manresa

Barcelona

Barcelona

Sant Boi

Barcelona

Barcelona

Cérdoba

Cornella de Llobregat

Barcelona

Santa Coloma - Andorra AND



SATLETISME

Mitja Maraté

© 0ONOUOAWWNRE

i
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
42
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

01:15:18
01:20:49
01:21:01
01:21:11
01:21:40
01:22:14
01:23:20
01:24:46
01:24:54
01:25:13

01:25:39
01:25:47
01:26:21
01:26:57
01:27:01
01:27:17
01:27:34
01:27:37
01:27:41
01:27:51

01:29:16
01:29:35
01:29:45
01:31:47
01:31:53
01:32:09
01:32:36
01:33:16
01:33:49
01:33:56

01:34:28
01:34:30
01:34:48
01:34:53
01:35:01
01:35:11
01:36:07
01:36:12
01:37:08
01:37:31

01:37:38
01:38:51
01:38:51
01:39:04
01:40:06
01:40:47
01:41:06
01:41:20
01:42:16
01:43:24

CT 13572
CT 716

CT 14246
CT 14300
CT 16021
CL 16448
CT 18289
CT 18117
CT 13811
CY 51920

CL 17938
CY 51918
CT 18807
CT 13825
CT 17575
CT 6677

CL 13619
CT 18847
CT 19251
CT 18849

CT 17952
CL 19422
CT 16744
CT 3299

CT 17929
CT 11620
CT 13185
CT 15792
CT 19522
CT 15080

CL 19342
CT 16176
CY 51803
CT 19557
CT 13429
CY 51786
CT 19350
CY 51909
CT 17439
CT 15531

CL 19436
CT 17928
CT 19440
CY 51059
CY 50646
CY 51157
CL 19503
CY 50431
CT 12691
CY 51286

PULIDO FERNANDEZ, MA. TERESA
BONET JOU, MERITXELL

AUNON SANZ, MARIA CARMEN
NURNEZ MESA, ENCARNA

BAHOM , HASNA

SOSA PEREZ, MIREIA

PASA , CERASELA

OLIVAN MORENO, ISABEL
MONTERO PINTU, EVA

MARTINEZ MONTESINOS, LUCIA

RODRIGUEZ GRAGERA, NATALIA
BOSCH DALMAU, ELISABET
ESPARZA CHAVEZ, CLARA ANGELICA
MORENO CASTANEDA, NOEMI
SOLER ALAY, NURIA

NOGUERO PLANAS, MARIA VINYET
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, PAQUI

ROSA MORENO, ANNA

GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA

COS MORERA, ANNA

MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA
LOMBARDO ORIHUELA, SUSANA
TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER

ESTER RIBERA, JUDIT

PEDROLA GONZALEZ, SILVIA
BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME
MARTINEZ TORREGROSA, ELOISA
PLANAS FERRER, OLGA

MOSCOSO REGA, FRANCISCA JOSE
EL KAKDI , AHLAM

SALGADO GONZALEZ, PAULA IRENE
VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA
BELMONTE MARTINEZ, MERCE
CASTELLO NORIA, ANGELA

TORT CREUS, CARME

PATINO DIUDE, ALEXIA

MONTOSA NARVAEZ, ESTHER
FARRIOL RAFEL, TERESA
CARRETERO GONZALVEZ, MA. JOSE
HERMOSO PUA, ANTONIA

TURROJA SERRA, MARTA

DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, EMILIA
GUZMAN TALA, JARICK
RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, PEPI
BADOSA FEIXAS, MONTSERRAT
COBOS BLANCO, LAURA

REY CARRERAS, NATALIA
JARIOD POTAU, NURIA

GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA

PALMA MARTIN, GENA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

01/10/1974
08/08/1975
07/07/1972
21/03/1978
08/12/1978
07/07/1980
19/04/1986
26/02/1971
21/02/1980
12/12/1978

16/11/1976
23/03/1974
12/12/1977
01/05/1978
11/01/1971
20/11/1981
22/09/1965
05/08/1967
24/09/1974
25/07/1958

18/03/1966
15/11/1975
10/04/1970
08/09/1970
20/10/1976
22/07/1967
21/07/1962
01/08/1971
12/07/1959
02/05/1981

25/01/1975
11/01/1949
27/06/1968
24/11/1983
04/01/1978
13/03/1975
19/08/1974
25/01/1964
24/08/1970
21/11/1961

26/09/1983
10/08/1955
23/07/1969
09/10/1964
09/05/1960
15/11/1976
05/12/1986
07/05/1972
25/01/1974
26/03/1960

Canal de Isabel 11
Canal de Isabel 11

U Colomenca At.

CA Vic

AA Catalunya
Runnersworld At.
Medilast Lleida

CF Viladecavalls

CA Lloret-La Selva
Domingo Catalan FC

GA LluTsos Matar6
Runnersworld At.
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA lgualada

CA Lloret-La Selva
CE Penedes

CA sant Celoni

FC Barcelona
Pratenc AA

CN Terrassa

Medilast Lleida

CA sant Celoni

CA Calella

CA Manresa

CN Reus Ploms

CE California Sports
CE Universitari
Aquadiver-GEIEG
INDEPENDIENTE
Medilast Lleida

CA Sant Celoni
Domingo Catalan FC
GF Blanes

Medilast Lleida

CA Manresa
Ripollet UA

JA Sabadell

CN Sabadell

CA Nou Barris
INDEPENDIENTE

CA Montornes
CN Reus Ploms
CA Mollet

GF Blanes

CA Girona

CN Terrassa
CA Calella
CAES Picornell
Pratenc AA

CA L™ Aire

27/03/2010
28/03/2010
21/03/2010
20/12/2009
14/02/2010
21/03/2010
14/02/2010
21/02/2010
14/02/2010
21/03/2010

06/12/2009
14/02/2010
28/03/2010
21/02/2010
21/02/2010
13/12/2009
07/02/2010
06/12/2009
28/03/2010
14/02/2010

07/03/2010
28/03/2010
21/03/2010
15/11/2009
28/03/2010
21/03/2010
21/02/2010
15/11/2009
28/03/2010
13/12/2009

28/03/2010
21/03/2010
06/12/2009
25/04/2010
14/03/2010
28/03/2010
14/02/2010
28/03/2010
14/02/2010
25/04/2010

28/03/2010
29/11/2009
28/03/2010
06/12/2009
15/11/2009
06/12/2009
21/03/2010
14/02/2010
28/03/2010
02/05/2010

Azpeitia

Montornes del Valles
Calella

Vic

Barcelona

Calella

Barcelona

Gava

Barcelona

Calella

Mataré

Barcelona
Montornes del Valles
Gava

Gava

Vilanova i la Geltra
Granollers

Mataré

Montornes del Valles
Barcelona

Barcelona
Montornes del Valles
Calella

Ripoll

Valls

Calella

Gava

Ripoll

Montornes del Valles
Vilanova i la Geltra

Montornes del Valles
Calella

Matard

Lleida

Berga

Montornes del Valles
Barcelona
Montornes del Valles
Barcelona

Lleida

Montornes del Valles
Tarragona
Montornes del Valles
Mataré

Ripoll

Mataré

Calella

Barcelona
Montornes del Valles
Empdries

MAR

MEX

MAR



ATLETISVE
.
Marato

1 02:59:00 CT 18847

2 03:02:17 CT 17952

3 03:14:25 CT 18849

4 03:17:25 CT 18117

5 03:19:26 CY 51803

6 03:20:23 CT 16176

7 03:23:19 CY 51909

8 03:30:18 CT 15531

9 03:31:41 CT 716
10 03:36:09 CT 17439
11 03:39:37 CT 11620
12 03:44:03 CT 17928
13 03:44:10 CY 50431
14 03:46:22 CT 19440
15 03:59:51 CT 17661
16 04:02:13 CY 51571
17 04:03:00 CY 51648
18 04:07:05 CY 51350
19 04:15:07 CY 51847
20 04:18:06 CL 17955
21 04:19:39 CY 50268
22 04:21:20 CT 2059
23 04:22:05 CT 17092
24 04:24:07 CL 19115
25 04:35:39 CT 18177

ROSA MORENO, ANNA

MIRO CUGAT, ANGELINA

COS MORERA, ANNA

OLIVAN MORENO, ISABEL
BELMONTE MARTINEZ, MERCE
VAQUERO SANCHEZ, EMILIA
FARRIOL RAFEL, TERESA
HERMOSO PUA, ANTONIA

BONET JOU, MERITXELL
CARRETERO GONZALVEZ, MA. JOSE

BALLESTEROS ROSA, CARME
DE LA IGLESIA LOPEZ, EMILIA
JARIOD POTAU, NURIA
GUZMAN TALA, JARICK
CLIMENT SOLANS, ESTEFANIA
SANZ LANAO, OLGA

HIGA TAKARA, ELAINE YUKIE
CORCUERA MARIN, SANDRA
RUIZ RAICH, ESTER

COLS CORRAL, ASSUMPTA

PASCUAL PICH, ANNA
GUERRERO GONZALEZ, GLORIA
REYES VALDES, CARMEN
PUJOL COMAJOAN, MARTA

DE LA MORENA VILA, MIREIA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

05/08/1967
18/03/1966
25/07/1958
26/02/1971
27/06/1968
11/01/1949
25/01/1964
21/11/1961
08/08/1975
24/08/1970

22/07/1967
10/08/1955
07/05/1972
23/07/1969
23/04/1966
08/05/1962
11/07/1975
12/07/1972
21/09/1974
07/12/1970

23/04/1963
02/10/1944
15/10/1960
20/01/1965
21/11/1960

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida

CN Terrassa

CF Viladecavalls

GF Blanes

Domingo Catalan FC
CN Sabadell
INDEPENDIENTE
Canal de Isabel I1
CA Nou Barris

CE California Sports
CN Reus Ploms
CAES Picornell

CA Mollet

N Ultrafondo Sanse
CE Picornell

CN Sabadell
INDEPENDIENTE
CA Calella

Pratenc AA

CN Banyoles
Txindoki A.T.
UA Terrassa
CN Caldes
Barcelona At.

07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
02/05/2010
07/03/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
07/03/2010
25/04/2010
07/03/2010

02/05/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
25/09/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
02/05/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010

02/05/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010
07/03/2010

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Empdries
Barcelona
Empuries
Empries
Barcelona
Madrid
Barcelona

Empuries
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Sta. Cruz de Bezana
Barcelona
Barcelona
Empdries
Barcelona
Barcelona

Empuries

Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona
Barcelona



FEDERACIO CAT:

CATLETISME

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

100 metres tanques (eléctric)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

14.07
14.37
14.41
14.55
14.63
14.66
14.92
15.00
15.09
15.16

15.18
15.19
15.23
15.32
15.44
15.50
15.57
15.61
15.94
16.13

16.34
16.43
16.54
16.69
16.86
16.89
16.91
16.93
17.20
17.45

17.46
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.66
17.83
17.93
17.97
18.01
18.46

18.47
18.61
18.63
18.74
18.79
19.04
19.10

-0.6
1.4
0.0
0.5
+1.6
-2.9
-2.0
0.2
-1.3
-0.1

0.1
-0.3
0.7
+1.5

+0.1
+0.1
0.1
-1.5
0.1
0.0
1.7

0.0
0.2

0.2
0.0
-1.3
-0.1
0.1
0.0
-1.1
-0.4
-1.4
1.0

CT 12322
CT 13897
CT 16249
CT 624
CT 9366
CT 9358
CT 11177
CT 13773
CT 16189
CT 16232

CT 17650
CT 16857
CT 16142
CT 8635

CT 15336
CT 17082
CT 10841
CT 15334
CT 14100
CT 14221

CT 17026
CT 13330
CT 15702
CT 17368
CT 14203
CT 13361
CT 14137
CT 15111
CT 18689
CT 17680

CT 14953
CT 18612
CT 16658
CL 19450
CT 16140
CT 17101
CT 16242
CT 16027
CT 17017
CL 18940

CT 17922
CT 14984
CL 18536
CT 15374
CT 11811
CT 16613
CT 17991

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
MIRALPEIX ANGLADA, BRUNA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA

DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
AZNAR CUADRADO, MARIA
INDURAIN BLASCO, BEATRIZ

RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
PUIGBERT AYMA, ANNA
INGELMO RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA
MARTINEZ SANZ, PAULA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
RIOS BALDELLOU, ROSER
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA

DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
ECOBO LOPEO, SERAFINA
CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA

SOLE AGUSTI, MERITXELL
SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA

ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET
MUSIANI AGUILERA, LUCILA
GARCIA LOPEZ, GEMMA

CABALLERO CARBALLO, CRISTINA
GASCON YUSTE, SARA

FRANCO MARTINEZ, IDOIA
PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
BLANCAFORT SALA, ANNA
FERNANDEZ RICO, CARLA

BAYO LERMA, ALEXANDRA
MORATO GOMEZ, LAIA

GARCIA ROVIRA, MAR

CATALAN GASPAR, LAIA

RIERA MALLOL, GEMMA
CAVALLE GUZMAN, SANDRA
BADRINES MCGILL, CONNIE
ESCRIBANO ROCAS, JESSICA
PALOU GARCIA, ANNA
LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA
SERRAT TORRES, MARIA

23/06/1986 FC Barcelona
01/02/1989 AA Catalunya
08/06/1992 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
06/12/1976 AA Catalunya
30/08/1983 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
14/01/1983 FC Barcelona
08/03/1985 FC Barcelona
22/03/1989 AA Catalunya
20/03/1992 FC Barcelona
24/03/1992 ISS - L™ Hospitalet

05/01/1994 CA lgualada
16/03/1993 Girona C.Brava-CAP
14/11/1978 Bidezabal Atletismo
06/06/1982 ISS - L™ Hospitalet
19/04/1989 CA Laietania
15/02/1993 AA Catalunya
29/04/1984 CA Manresa
22/11/1991 FC Barcelona
10/02/1982 FC Barcelona
27/08/1982 ISS - L™ Hospitalet

10/04/1993 CA Manresa
24/06/1987 Medilast Lleida
09/05/1991 FC Barcelona
24/01/1994 CA Manresa
09/05/1989 JA Sabadell
24/07/1987 Medilast Lleida
28/06/1989 JA Sabadell
27/04/1991 UA Terrassa
09/07/1994 CA Laietania
21/01/1994 Cornella At.

24/06/1988 UGE Badalona
05/11/1992 CA Laietania
1170471993 AA Catalunya
18/02/1992 UA Terrassa
20/09/1991 CA Vic
17/10/1993 AA Catalunya
14/05/1992 CA Castellar
07/04/1992 CA Manresa
02/10/1993 CA Vic
10/11/1994 CA Castellar

02/11/1993 CN Banyoles
16/04/1991 CA Olesa
19/08/1993 CA Granollers
23/09/1991 Aquadiver-GEIEG
09/06/1986 Grupo ISN Navarra At
30/06/1991 CA Cambrils
23/08/1993 CA Vic

05/06/2010 San Fernando
05/06/2010 Vitoria
04/07/2010 Castellon
17/07/2010 Avilés
24/04/2010 Oviedo-LAZ
07/07/2010 Mataré
16/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
17/07/2010 Avilés
23/05/2010 Mataré
17/07/2010 Avilés

02/05/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
07/07/2010 Mataré
15/05/2010 Collado Villalba
15/05/2010 Santander
07/07/2010 Mataré
02/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
07/07/2010 Matar6
17/07/2010 Avilés

03/08/2010 Barcelona
02/06/2010 Barcelona-SE

25/04/2010 Manresa
25/04/2010 Manresa
02/05/2010 EIl Prat de Llobregat
05/06/2010 Castellar del Vallés
02/05/2010 EIl Prat de Llobregat
13/06/2010 Torrent
02/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
07/07/2010 Mataré
11/04/2010 Vic

11/04/2010 Terrassa

11/04/2010 Terrassa
11/04/2010 Vic

23/05/2010 Matar6
16/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
02/05/2010 EIl Prat de Llobregat
11/04/2010 Vic

31/10/2010 Sabadell
16/05/2010 Alcobendas
02/05/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
11/04/2010 Cambrils

05/06/2010 Castellar del Valles
11/04/2010 Cambrils
31/10/2010 Sabadell
11/04/2010 Terrassa
31/10/2010 Sabadell
24/04/2010 Cambrils
11/04/2010 Vic

ITA
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100 metres tangues _(manual/eléctric)
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50

14.07
14.37
14.41
14.55
14.63
14.66
14.92
15.00
15.09
15.16

15.18
15.19
15.23
15.32
15.44
15.50
15.57
15.61
15.94
16.13

15.9
16.34
16.43

16.2
16.54
16.69
16.86
16.89
16.91
16.93

17.20
17.45
17.46
17.47
17.48
17.48
17.4
17.66
17.83
17.93

17.97
18.01
17.8
18.2
18.3
18.3
18.74
18.79
19.04
19.10

+1.5
-0.3
1.7
-0.3
0.2

1.7

-2.7
+0.1

CT 12322
CT 13897
CT 16249
CT 624
CT 9366
CT 9358
CT 11177
CT 13773
CT 16189
CT 16232

CT 17650
CT 16857
CT 16142
CT 8635

CT 15336
CT 17082
CT 10841
CT 15334
CT 14100
CT 14221

CT 17734
CT 17026
CT 13330
CT 16718
CT 15702
CT 17368
CT 14203
CT 13361
CT 14137
CT 15111

CT 18689
CT 17680
CT 14953
CT 18612
CT 16658
CL 19450
CL 18940
CT 16140
CT 17101
CT 16242

CT 16027
CT 17017
CL 18536
CT 17922
CT 14984
CT 17630
CT 15374
CT 11811
CT 16613
CT 17991

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA
ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA
MIRALPEIX ANGLADA, BRUNA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA

DEL RI1O ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
AZNAR CUADRADO, MARIA
INDURAIN BLASCO, BEATRIZ

RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
PUIGBERT AYMA, ANNA
INGELMO RODRIGUEZ, SANDRA
FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA
MARTINEZ SANZ, PAULA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
R10OS BALDELLOU, ROSER
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA

BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
DEL PASO MARTINEZ, LAURA
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA

ECOBO LOPEO, SERAFINA
CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA

SOLE AGUSTI, MERITXELL

SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA

ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET

MUSIANI AGUILERA, LUCILA
GARCIA LOPEZ, GEMMA
CABALLERO CARBALLO, CRISTINA
GASCON YUSTE, SARA

FRANCO MARTINEZ, IDOIA
PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
CATALAN GASPAR, LAIA
BLANCAFORT SALA, ANNA
FERNANDEZ RICO, CARLA

BAYO LERMA, ALEXANDRA

MORATO GOMEZ, LAIA

GARCIA ROVIRA, MAR

BADRINES MCGILL, CONNIE
RIERA MALLOL, GEMMA

CAVALLE GUZMAN, SANDRA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
ESCRIBANO ROCAS, JESSICA
PALOU GARCIA, ANNA

LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA

SERRAT TORRES, MARIA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

23/06/1986
01/02/1989
08/06/1992
06/12/1976
30/08/1983
14/01/1983
08/03/1985
22/03/1989
20/03/1992
24/03/1992

05/01/1994
16/03/1993
14/11/1978
06/06/1982
19/04/1989
15/02/1993
29/04/1984
22/11/1991
10/02/1982
27/08/1982

10/07/1988
10/04/1993
24/06/1987
30/04/1993
09/05/1991
24/01/1994
09/05/1989
24/07/1987
28/06/1989
27/04/1991

09/07/1994
21/01/1994
24/06/1988
05/11/1992
11/04/1993
18/02/1992
10/11/1994
20/09/1991
17/10/1993
14/05/1992

07/04/1992
02/10/1993
19/08/1993
02/11/1993
16/04/1991
29/05/1994
23/09/1991
09/06/1986
30/06/1991
23/08/1993

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AA Catalunya

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA lgualada
Girona C.Brava-CAP
Bidezabal Atletismo
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

CA Granollers
CA Manresa
Medilast Lleida
CA Canovelles
FC Barcelona
CA Manresa

JA Sabadell
Medilast Lleida
JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

CA Laietania
Cornella At.
UGE Badalona
CA Laietania
AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa
CA Castellar
CA Vic

AA Catalunya
CA Castellar

CA Manresa

CA Vic

CA Granollers

CN Banyoles

CA Olesa

CN Banyoles
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Grupo ISN Navarra At
CA Cambrils

CA Vic

05/06/2010
05/06/2010
04/07/2010
17/07/2010
24/04/2010
07/07/2010
16/06/2010
17/07/2010
23/05/2010
17/07/2010

02/05/2010
07/07/2010
15/05/2010
15/05/2010
07/07/2010
02/06/2010
07/07/2010
17/07/2010
03/08/2010
02/06/2010

02/05/2010
25/04/2010
25/04/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
05/06/2010
02/05/2010
13/06/2010
02/06/2010
07/07/2010

11/04/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
23/05/2010
16/06/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
31/10/2010

16/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
31/10/2010
24/04/2010
11/04/2010

San Fernando
Vitoria
Castellon
Avilés
Oviedo-LAZ
Matar6
Barcelona-SE
Avilés

Mataré

Avilés

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Collado Villalba
Santander

Matar6
Barcelona-SE
Matar6

Avilés

Barcelona
Barcelona-SE

Mataré

Manresa

Manresa

Matar6

El Prat de Llobregat
Castellar del Vallées
El Prat de Llobregat
Torrent
Barcelona-SE
Matar6

Vic

Terrassa

Terrassa

Vic

Matar6
Barcelona-SE
Matar6

El Prat de Llobregat
Vic

Sabadell

Alcobendas

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Matar6

Sant Celoni

Matar6

Terrassa

Sabadell

Cambrils

Vic

ITA
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400 metres tanques
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10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

57.73
59.66
1:02.17
1:02.30
1:03.27
1:04.18
1:05.18
1:05.43
1:06.02
1:06.47

1:06.99
1:07.56
1:07.75
1:07.80
1:08.65
1:08.74
1:09.67
1:10.05
1:10.14
1:10.29

1:10.59
1:10.88
1:11.38
1:11.62
1:12.22
1:12.1
1:13.01
1:13.29
1:13.4
1:13.5

1:13.77
1:13.7
1:13.90
1:14.01
1:13.9
1:14.90
1:15.0
1:15.26
1:15.2
1:15.53

1:15.59
1:16.5
1:16.66
1:16.8
1:16.9
1:17.0
1:17.60
1:18.51
1:19.2
1:19.8

CT 8635

CT 11177
CT 16857
CT 16683
CT 14221
CT 14844
CT 10138
CT 12695
CT 17630
CT 16249

CT 13131
CT 7543

CT 15111
CT 17675
CT 18612
CT 15336
CT 16472
CT 17101
CT 17922
CT 17644

CT 16232
CT 16917
CT 14203
CT 15623
CT 9542

CT 18542
CT 16856
CT 17070
CL 18940
CT 16718

CL 19450
CT 14589
CT 16113
CT 18865
CT 17288
CT 10679
CT 14984
CT 17991
CT 14024
CT 16085

CL 17467
CT 18509
CT 18698
CL 18373
CT 16613
CL 14900
CT 17367
CT 17396
CL 14407
CL 16110

FORCADELL ARENAS, LAIA
ORTEGA ALMAGRO, OLGA
PUIGBERT AYMA, ANNA
CASANOVAS MUNTADA, ALBA
BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA
FERRANDIZ BERNAL, CRISTINA
CASIMIRO YEPES, CRISTINA
RODRIGUEZ CONDE, SONIA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA

VALLES GAMUNDI, ELIA

TORRESCASANA QUINTANA, EULALIA

COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET
FIGUERAS CORTES, MIREIA
GASCON YUSTE, SARA

PUJOL ISIDRO, ALBA

VALERO AYALA, LAURA
FERNANDEZ RICO, CARLA
RIERA MALLOL, GEMMA

GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA

INDURAIN BLASCO, BEATRIZ
PERARNAU COSTA, PAOLA

SOLE AGUSTI, MERITXELL

COSP MORATO, MARTA

OCANA MARINE, MARTA
CARNICERO FERNANDEZ, NURIA
MONTERO BLESA, ARIADNA
AVILES CASTANO, SHEILA
CATALAN GASPAR, LAIA

OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA

PEREZ SANCHEZ, CRISTINA
VINAS COLL, SANDRA
TORRES HURTADO, JULIA
RIERA AGUILAR, MIREIA
PINERO PERALES, SANDRA
RAMOS MENA, GISELA
CAVALLE GUZMAN, SANDRA
SERRAT TORRES, MARIA
CORDOBA LARROSA, MONICA
JIMENEZ BARGALLO, ANNA

ESPINOSA DEL ALBA, LAURA
TRAVER RAMOS, ANNA
ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA
RUIZ BAREA, AMANDA
LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA
ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA
RIERA SATO, MARIA
VILALTA CAELLAS, JUDIT
PALLEJA LLAMAS, SUSANA
CASTRO MUNOZ, ESTHER

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

06/06/1982
0870371985
16/03/1993
20/09/1993
27/08/1982
23/04/1989
16/06/1983
17/05/1987
29/05/1994
08/06/1992

04/06/1987
14/06/1971
27/04/1991
13/01/1994
05/11/1992
19/04/1989
16/03/1992
17/10/1993
02/11/1993
12/10/1994

24/03/1992
19/03/1992
0970571989
21/06/1990
15/10/1983
16/12/1994
26/03/1993
07/07/1993
10/11/1994
30/04/1993

18/02/1992
29/07/1990
29/02/1992
13/06/1994
21/06/1992
11/12/1983
16/04/1991
23/08/1993
22/08/1989
24/01/1990

30/04/1992
02/07/1994
07/09/1994
14/06/1993
30/06/1991
08/09/1980
09/05/1993
18/03/1994
18/06/1987
25/10/1991

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CN Banyoles

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Palamés CalongeSt
CA Manresa

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona

CA Laietania

CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Catalunya

CN Banyoles

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell
Medilast Lleida

JA Sabadell

CA Calella

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA lgualada

CA Castellar

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa
CN Banyoles
AA Catalunya
CA Laietania
CA Granollers
CA Manresa

CA Olesa

CA Vic

CA Castellar
AE Molins 2000

CA Canaletes

CA Nou Barris
Aquadiver-GEiEG
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Cambrils
Barcelona At.

CA Manresa

CA Manresa

CA Lloret-La Selva
GA LluTsos Matar6

05/06/2010
09/07/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
09/07/2010
18/04/2010
30/05/2010
23/05/2010
30/05/2010
20/06/2010

18/06/2010
25/04/2010
02/05/2010
30/05/2010
20/06/2010
09/07/2010
20/06/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
24/04/2010

30/05/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
25/04/2010
18/04/2010
17/04/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
16/05/2010
17/04/2010

20/06/2010
17/04/2010
08/04/2010
02/05/2010
16/05/2010
16/05/2010
16/05/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
30/05/2010

02/05/2010
17/04/2010
18/04/2010
17/04/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
25/04/2010
23/05/2010
16/05/2010
16/05/2010

San Fernando
Barcelona-O
Amposta

Amposta
Barcelona-O

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Mataroé
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Figueres

Manresa

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-O
Barcelona-SE

Amposta

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Palafrugell
Manresa
Palafrugell
Barcelona-CD
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Alcobendas

Valls

Palafrugell
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE

Terrassa
Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Terrassa

Terrassa

Manresa

Mataroé
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD



=g
RIS ME

3.000 metres obstacles

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42

9:40.26
10:01.48
10:29.96
10:33.49
11:16.16
11:16.34

11:25.7
11:28.45
11:41.95
11:55.92

11:59.86
12:01.76
12:05.66
12:07.85
12:08.46
12:17.96
12:20.2
12:22.36
12:39.88
12:44.94

12:47.07
13:04.90
13:12.09
13:13.21
13:13.96
13:26.48
13:32.02
13:36.05
13:56.22
14:04.46

14:10.29
14:13.73
14:23.87
14:34.28
14:52.83
15:04.00
15:27.36
15:36.89
16:07.32
17:47.56

18:11.53
18:11.61

CT 5675
CT 16598
CT 13132
CT 8898
CT 12167
CT 14084
CT 15309
CT 16944
CT 6554
CT 9278

CT 7030

CT 14313
CT 9542

CT 18022
CT 18621
CT 17359
CT 13429
CT 17644
CT 17549
CT 12654

CT 19448
CT 14850
CL 16110
CL 14608
CT 19251
CL 11414
CT 15691
CT 15452
CT 17861
CT 6831

CT 12691
CT 16837
CT 18328
CL 13710
CT 12757
CT 1045

CL 18106
CL 15225
CL 18220
CL 12980

CL 17953
CL 17954

MORATO RODRIGUEZ, ROSA MARIA
ARIAS AIRA, EVA

ADAN HIDALGO, ELENA

RAMON SALAMARNA, BARBARA
RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA, ISABEL
LLAVERO PARDO, JUDITH
GALIMANY GUASCH, MARTA
COLOME ESTRADA, GEMMA

GOMEZ GIL, MARTA

CASTILLO LOPEZ, MA.ALEXIA

RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET
ALEMANY ESTEVE, ALBA
OCARNA MARINE, MARTA
ARDID UBED, MONICA

LEAL AUGE, SILVIA

SOLER DELGADO, MERITXELL
TORT CREUS, CARME

GRAU ROSET, GEORGINA
GOMEZ RAMON, LAURA
NOGUEIRA FERNANDEZ, MARTA

CASAS ALVAREZ, JUDIT

MUROZ SOUWEINE, MARTA SILVIA
CASTRO MUNOZ, ESTHER

SOLA HERNANDEZ, AIDA

GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA
SEGURA GOLFERICHS, ALBA
SANCHO TORRENTS, VANESSA
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, JUDITH
ROVIRA FONT, MARIA

CASOLIVA CAROD, MONTSERRAT

GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA

SANTOS FERRES, JULIA

BAU MACIA, ESTER

CASTELLARNAU GATNAU, LAIA
VELASCO AGUILAR, BEATRIZ CECILIA
NAVARRO VILA, RUTH

DURAN SERRANO, MONICA

SORIANO PASCUAL, LAURA

ZAMORA ROMAN, MARINA

RIOS ZAMBUDIO, MARIA ISABEL

MARTINEZ HERRANZ, SARA
ANGEL BORRAS, AIDA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

19/06/1979
08/10/1980
1970271987
23/03/1983
1370271986
14/03/1988
05/10/1985
12/07/1992
23/01/1980
29/10/1978

28/04/1977
02/08/1990
15/10/1983
18/02/1973
13/04/1976
20/07/1992
04/01/1978
12/10/1994
17/01/1994
12/10/1981

04/09/1978
05/06/1990
25/10/1991
25/12/1990
24/09/1974
26/11/1984
16/07/1991
29/08/1989
03/03/1993
10/06/1963

25/01/1974
29/11/1992
24/07/1975
14/07/1989
22/11/1974
19/02/1973
30/08/1993
26/09/1979
30/03/1993
03/03/1986

15/06/1993
15/05/1993

Valencia Terra i Mar
Valencia Terra i Mar
CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

Grupo ISN Navarra At
CA Laietania

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida

AA Catalunya
CA Vilafranca
JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa
CA Manresa
CA Manresa
CA Manresa
AA Catalunya
JA Sabadell
Medilast Lleida

UA Terrassa

AA Catalunya

GA Llulsos Mataro
CA lgualada
Pratenc AA

CE Universitari

FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

CA Canaletes

CA Manresa

Pratenc AA

Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Vic

CAV Andorra

CE Universitari

AA Catalunya

UGE Badalona

UA Terrassa

UGE Badalona
Cornella At.

Pratenc AA
Pratenc AA

04/06/2010
17/07/2010
09/06/2010
23/06/2010
15/05/2010
03/07/2010
2370572010
15/05/2010
11/04/2010
13/06/2010

24/04/2010
20/06/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
25/04/2010
09/10/2010
23/05/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
13/06/2010

11/04/2010
02/05/2010
02/06/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
30/10/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
16/05/2010

11/04/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010

02/05/2010
02/05/2010

San Fernando
Avilés

Huelva

Baracaldo

San Sebastian-AUX
Calvia

Mataro

San Sebastian-AUX
Terrassa

Torrent

L'Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

Manresa

Mataré

Matard

Vic

Vic

Torrent

Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

Terrassa

Castellon

Terrassa

Terrassa
Alcobendas

Terrassa
Vic

Vic

Terrassa
Terrassa
Vic

Terrassa
Terrassa
Terrassa
Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat

AND



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

Salt d'Alcada

W o0o~NOOAWNR

e
o

11
11
13
14
15
15
15
18
18
18

21
22
22
22
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
32
32
32
35
35
37
37
37
37

41
41
41
41
41
41
47
47
49
49

49

1.78
1.77
1.75
1.69
1.66
1.65
1.64 A
1.60
1.60
1.58

1.57
1.57
1.56
1.55
1.53
1.53
1.53
1.52
1.52
1.52

1.51
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49

1.49
1.48
1.48
1.48
1.47
1.47
1.46
1.46
1.46
1.46

1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.43
1.43

1.43

CT 16135
CT 15727
CT 14874
CT 18802
CT 12322
CT 15964
CT 14581
CT 13773
CT 17670
CT 18711

CL 50481
CT 19574
CT 17398
CT 13361
CT 14146
CL 9219

CT 19196
CT 17127
CT 17907
CT 15334

CT 13897
CT 15241
CT 17400
CT 17168
CT 19182
CL 14938
CT 15111
CL 9362

CT 18412
CL 19489

CL 55334
CT 16937
CT 17734
CL 54630
CL 52920
CL 52188
CT 19197
CT 16613
CL 58309
CT 19270

CT 16856
CT 14137
CL 15181
CL 51811
CT 18315
CT 16234
CL 18372
CL 18280
CT 19149
CT 18712

CT 18880

GARCIA JOU, CLAUDIA
ORLOWSKI ALVAREZ, TANIA
WITTEVEEN , SOLANGE

VICO RIOS, MAR

MIRO MANERO, MARTA
LAACHIR , BOUCHRA

MORENO SANCHEZ, MARGARIDA
DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
RODRIGUEZ MAYOR, DACIL
SEGARRA DIONIS, MARTA

ARTERO PONS, MARIA

GURI MORENO, CLAUDIA
LASIERRA GARCIA, JENNIFER
SERRA ESTOPA, MARTA
FORTURNO ESCRICHE, SILVIA
SALTO BAUZA, LAIA
CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA
GUTIERREZ COMES, SILVIA
RUIZ VERDAGUER, ANNA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
CHICO VALVERDE, MIREIA
VALDEOLIVAS MARTINEZ, ANNA
DALMAU BELTRI, ZANDALI
SOWE , JANKEY

PAULI FORNELLS, JUDIT
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET
FONTARNAU BIGAS, BERTA
PRUNA BASSA, MONTSERRAT
PARDO CERIOLA, CAROL

PEREZ GARCIA, MARINA
RODRIGUEZ GRAU, MARIA ELENA
BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
REAL ZARZA, CRISTINA

PASCUAL SANCHEZ, ESTER
GONZALEZ BOQUERA, DIANA
RAUL SALA, PAULA

LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA

ALVAREZ AUNOS, MARIA

BAILON GOMEZ, CRISTINA

MONTERO BLESA, ARIADNA
ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS
VILALTA FABIAN, MONICA
BESTUE FERRERA, ELLA

DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA
RUIZ GARCIA, MARTA
PERALVAREZ AGUILAR, MIRIAM
RODRIGUEZ CAMARA, OMAYRA
SOLA PERA, LAIA

VAL DESCARREGA, ROSA

AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA

ABSOLUT FEMENI

30/09/1992
06/03/1990
05/02/1976
19/01/1996
23/06/1986
15/12/1983
03/04/1968
22/03/1989
09/04/1994
29/06/1995

22/05/1997
01/05/1995
07/04/1994
24/07/1987
17/02/1989
07/02/1982
20/05/1996
20/09/1993
22/04/1995
22/11/1991

01/02/1989
15/04/1991
18/02/1994
29/04/1993
26/01/1996
12/06/1990
27/04/1991
09/05/1983
01/03/1994
10/02/1994

26/08/1995
20/12/1992
10/07/1988
14/10/1995
11/08/1997
13/03/1997
13/08/1996
30/06/1991
14/08/1996
04/02/1996

26/03/1993
28/06/1989
29/03/1989
04/07/1997
29/06/1993
05/02/1992
02/12/1993
28/11/1993
16/04/1996
19/04/1996

09/05/1996

RANKING 2009/2010

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

ISS - L”Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
CAV Andorra

AA Catalunya
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya

JA sabadell

CAV Andorra

CA Manresa
Medilast Lleida
CA Canaletes
Agquadiver-GEIEG
CA Manresa

CA Cambrils

ISS - L”Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

CA Laietania
Aquadiver-GEIEG
UA Terrassa

CA Vic

CA Laietania

CE Universitari

CA Parets

AA Catalunya

CA Granollers
Medilast Lleida

AE S.Andreu Barca
CA lgualada

CA Manresa

CA Cambrils

CA Tarragona

AE S.Andreu Barca

Girona C.Brava-CAP
JA Sabadell
Cornella At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Barbera

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Granollers

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CN Banyoles

29/05/2010
04/07/2010
24/04/2010
23/10/2010
08/05/2010
25/04/2010
04/07/2010
08/05/2010
13/05/2010
19/06/2010

29/05/2010
26/06/2010
04/07/2010
25/04/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
29/05/2010
24/04/2010
09/05/2010
17/07/2010

22/05/2010
10/04/2010
16/05/2010
0570672010
13/03/2010
11/04/2010
24/04/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010

29/05/2010
12/12/2009
02/05/2010
22/05/2010
25/04/2010
08/05/2010
1370372010
24/04/2010
19/06/2010
19/06/2010

27/03/2010
10/04/2010
02/05/2010
29/05/2010
18/07/2010
09/10/2010
02/05/2010
22/05/2010
24/04/2010
24/04/2010

19/06/2010

Palafrugell

Calvia

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Saragossa-CAD
Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Andorra

Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat

Vic

Gava

Pamplona

Amposta

Manresa

Vic

Terrassa

Gava

Cambrils

El Prat de Llobregat
Avilés

Logrofio

Manresa

Alcobendas

Castellar del Valles
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Terrassa

Cambrils

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

Mataro6

Reus

Mataro6

Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Cambrils

Vic

Vic

Figueres

Manresa

Terrassa

Mataro6
Barcelona-SE
Mataro6

Mataré6
Barcelona-SE
Castellar del Vallés
Cambrils

Vic

BEL

MAR
AND

AND

GAM



-

FEDERAC] CATALANA

CATLETISME
Salt amb Perxa
1 4.31 CT 11911

2 4.01 CT 9643
3 3.95 CT 15380
4 3.80 CT 16311
5 3.65 CT 17668
6 3.61 CT 14303
7 3.50 CT 16360
7 3.50 CT 11811
9 3.41 CT 14784
10 3.31 CT 16809
11 3.30 CT 16027
12 3.25 CT 16242

13 3.21 CT 8896
14 3.20 CT 17277
14 3.20 CT 13330
14 3.20 CT 17368
17 3.05 CT 15640
18 3.00 CT 17866
18 3.00 CT 17836
20 2.95 CT 19196
21 2.90 CT 17842
21 2.90 CT 15373

21 2.90 CL 9338
21 2.90 CT 17416
25 2.85 CT 17070
26 2.80 CT 17669
26 2.80 CT 18234
28 2.75 CT 19359
28 2.75 CT 19353
28 2.75 CL 50885
31 2.60 CL 50843
31 2.60 CT 19547
31 2.60 CT 18475
31 2.60 CT 19574
31 2.60 CT 18634
36 2.50 CL 18918
36 2.50 CT 19358
38 2.45 CT 17867
39 2.40 CL 58365
39 2.40 CL 18938
39 2.40 CT 18808
42 2.35 CT 18880
42 2.35 CT 18832
42 2.35 CL 58280
42 2.35 CL 50687
46 2.30 CL 50842
46 2.30 CL 55052
46 2.30 CT 19278
46 2.30 CT 17734
46 2.30 CT 17858
46 2.30 CL 53854
46 2.30 CT 17650
46 2.30A CL 11671

PINERO ORTIZ, ANNA MA.
COT CANTO, MARTA

BONJOCH FREGINALS, MIREIA
COSME BARJA, RAQUEL

AMAT FERNANDEZ, CLARA
SOTO CABAS, JESICA
BALLESTEROS SANS, MONICA
PALOU GARCIA, ANNA
SANJUAN RICO, JUDIT
SABATA ISLA, MARINA-JULIA

MORATO GOMEZ, LAIA

BAYO LERMA, ALEXANDRA
BOUAMRI LUQUE, FATIMA
QUIROZ SUAREZ, MAGALI
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA
TORRALBA SIMON, PATRICIA
SELVI LABRO, PAULA
PASTRANA COSTA, GEMMA
CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA

GARCIA BALLVE, CLARA
ARANJUELO PLANELLA, MONICA
PAGES PI, GEMMA

HUERCIO PUENTES, MA MAR
AVILES CASTANO, SHEILA
CALVO MUSTE, ELISABET
BALADA GENE, ANNA

GRAS PEDRERA, RAQUEL
CALLEJA GARCIA, ELISABETH
MASSA PIRES, ANNA

INGLAVAGA MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT
ARROYO MOSS, CAROLINE

GAMIZ PINYOT, MERCE

GURI MORENO, CLAUDIA

DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IRIA

DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA

PARDO BERNAL, CARLA

GOMEZ BRIGNARDELLI, RAQUEL
CASTARLENAS MARTINEZ, AINTZANE
BAYO LERMA, MARTA

GRIFUL BOHERA, BET

AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA
CHERTA JORDA, ALEXANDRA
DIEZ ANDREU, HELENA

GIBERT BOSCH, MARTA

ROYO SAMPER, MIREIA
CASTELLVI RUBIO, EDDA

BAKER IGUAZ, LAUREN
BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN
PINTO ESPIN, LAIA

REIG LLADO, MARTA
RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
MARTINEZ MAUDO, M. JESUS

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

15/01/1986
14/11/1981
24/02/1991
28/02/1992
31/07/1994
18/01/1990
13/02/1982
09/06/1986
14/06/1990
21/05/1993

07/04/1992
14/05/1992
10/07/1983
28/09/1993
24/06/1987
24/01/1994
16/08/1991
09/12/1993
14/06/1993
20/05/1996

13/06/1993
05/12/1991
23/06/1983
25/02/1993
07/07/1993
18/02/1994
10/11/1983
30/04/1996
10/04/1996
20/07/1998

16/06/1997
02/03/1996
04/03/1995
01/05/1995
08/01/1994
03/08/1986
09/12/1996
13/10/1993
03/07/1997
27/06/1994

22/08/1996
09/05/1996
09/04/1996
01/09/1996
02/08/1996
11/08/1997
22/02/1996
05/01/1996
10/07/1988
03/12/1993

19/10/1997
05/01/1994
23/12/1985

AA Catalunya

CA Laietania

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Grupo ISN Navarra At
Medilast Lleida

FC Barcelona

CA Manresa

CA Castellar

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida

CA Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CA Manresa

CA Nou Barris
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA lgualada

AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA

CA lgualada
Girona C.Brava-CAP

FC Barcelona
CA Olesa

CA Manresa
CAV Andorra
CA Laietania
Cornella At.
Pratenc AA
FC Barcelona
JA Sabadell
CA Castellar

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CN Banyoles

CG Tarragona

CA Castellar

CA Castellar

FC Barcelona

CG Tarragona

GA LluTsos Matar6
CA Granollers

CA Castellar

CA Manresa
CA lgualada
CAV Andorra

0370872010
25/06/2010
08/05/2010
06/05/2010
04/07/2010
03/07/2010
24/04/2010
24/10/2010
25/06/2010
11/07/2010

05/06/2010
02/06/2010
25/06/2010
01/05/2010
16/05/2010
04/07/2010
04/07/2010
25/06/2010
04/07/2010
22/05/2010

08/04/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
25/06/2010
1370672010
06/05/2010
17/10/2010
22/05/2010
1370672010
25/09/2010

13/02/2010
1670572010
16/05/2010
22/05/2010
17/10/2010
18/04/2010
01/05/2010
3070572010
16/01/2010
17/10/2010

23/10/2010
17/04/2010
19/06/2010
19/06/2010
19/06/2010
21/11/2009
0170572010
16/05/2010
16/05/2010
16/05/2010

12/06/2010
1370672010
04/07/2010

Barcelona
Mataro

San Fernando
Barcelona-CD
Amposta
Calvia

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Sabadell
Mataréo
Nerja

Castellar del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Matardo

Amposta
Valladolid-REN
Amposta

Castellon

Mataré

Amposta

Terrassa

Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

Girona

lIgualada
Barcelona-CD
Sabadell

Terrassa

lIgualada

Matardo

El Prat de Llobregat
Valls

Alcobendas
Terrassa

Sabadell

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa

Sabadell

Saragossa-CAD
Barcelona-CD

Vic

Vic

Vic

Gava

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat
lIgualada
Andorra

ARG

AND

AND



-

FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME
Salt de Llargada

1 5.96 0.7 CT 15964
2 5.84 1.4 CT 16149
3 5.82 +1.8 CT 12656
4 5.79 1.3 CT 12322
5 5.76 1.4 CT 15725
6 5.70 1.8 CT 16249
7 5.64 0.9 CT 13206
8 5.63 1.6 CT 13773
9 5.60 1.0 CT 17074
10 5.54A -0.3 CT10841
11 5.52 +2.0 CT 17398
12 5.49 1.3 CT 19197
13 5.46 0.0 CT 17090
14 5.43 0.3 CT 18015
15 5.39 2.0 CT 17944
16 5.34 1.5 CT 16518
17 5.33 1.2 CT 18802
18 5.31 1.2 CT 17972
19 5.30 1.4 CT 15546
20 5.26 0.7 CT 16197
21 5.24 0.2 CT 14571
21 5.24 0.0 CT 15334
23 5.23 1.4 CT 13276
24 5.19 1.0 CT 18881
25 5.18 0.8 CT 13897
26 5.17 -2.3 CT 15702
27 5.16 1.3 CT 16659
28 5.13 +0.6 CT 17368
29 511 1.7 CT 16613
29 5.11 -2.6 CT 18473
31 5.08 1.4 CT 17680

32 5.06 0.5 CT 7374
32 5.06 2.0 CT 15689
34 5.01 0.8 CT 19346
35 5.00 -0.8 CT 17630
35 5.00 1.9 CL 18886
37 4.97 -0.2 CT 17829
38 4.95 1.3 CT 19361
39 4.94 0.2 CT 17946
40 4.92 +1.0 CT 15111
41 4.91 1.6 CT 14137
42 4.90 -1.2 CT 19278
43 4.88 0.5 CT 19182
43 4.88 -0.2 CL 55927

45 4.86 -0.3 CT 7448
46 4.85 0.1 CL 56171
46 4.85 0.6 CT 17876
48 4.83 -0.5 CT 15373
48 4.83 1.9 CT 15564
50 4.82 1.0 CT 18801
50 4.82 -1.1 CL 53099

RANKING 2009/2010

LAACHIR , BOUCHRA

GARCIA LANZAS, ESTER

RIBA YLLA-CATALA, SILVIA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA
GARCIA ALIAGA, MIRIAM
MANZANO LLAMAS, ALBA
CAMPOS GARCIA, VIENA

DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA

LASIERRA GARCIA, JENNIFER
RAUL SALA, PAULA

GRAU DURO, MONICA

SANZ FEBRERO, CRISTINA
SALAS PLANAS, CORA
ARAGONES BANUELOS, ANNA
VICO RIOS, MAR
ESTAFANELL CELMA, JULIA
DEFEZ BAUTISTA, CRISTINA
CALZADA ESCRIG, ARIADNA

GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
SERRA VINARDELL, JENNY
CERRADA SOLE, CONSTANCA
FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
ECOBO LOPEO, SERAFINA
GOMEZ DIAZ, NURIA
CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA
LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA

TIO PEIG, NURIA

GARCIA LOPEZ, GEMMA
FRANCESCH LLONGUERAS, LAIA
BERGES GAMEZ, MELANY

ZAINAB ODUMOSU, ABISOLA
GUERRERO PUIGDEVALL, MARINA
BERNAT PUIG, MERITXELL
ANDRES BONNIN, CARME

RIBA FERNANDEZ, CRISTINA
CRUCES FERNANDEZ, IRENE
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET

ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS
BAKER IGUAZ, LAUREN

SOWE , JANKEY

GALLEGO ARAGON, INMA
MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA
GUZMAN MONTAGUT, MARTA
LUQUE DAUDE, ARIADNA
ARANJUELO PLANELLA, MONICA
CUADRADO SANTOLARIA, ALBA
PELLICER RAYA, ESTELA

SISQUELLA ANDRES, CLARA

ABSOLUT FEMENI

15/12/1983
16/04/1992
15/02/1987
23/06/1986
08/07/1991
08/06/1992
25/05/1988
22/03/1989
01/04/1993
29/04/1984

07/04/1994
13/08/1996
05/01/1993
06/11/1978
27/09/1995
13/08/1993
19/01/1996
15/06/1981
13/08/1991
23/02/1992

23/10/1990
22/11/1991
01/03/1988
23/01/1996
0170271989
09/05/1991
22/08/1993
24/01/1994
30/06/1991
07/05/1995

21/01/1994
0370871979
28/05/1990
07/11/1995
29/05/1994
05/08/1994
12/03/1994
12/02/1996
25/10/1982
27/04/1991

28/06/1989
05/01/1996
26/01/1996
31/01/1996
27/09/1980
30/03/1996
14/04/1995
05/12/1991
06/02/1990
17/05/1996

28/03/1998

Medilast Lleida
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
CA Manresa

CA Manresa
CA Manresa
AA Catalunya
FC Barcelona

Muntanyenc S.Cugat

UA Barbera

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

UA Barbera

FC Barcelona

Pratenc AA
FC Barcelona
CA Laietania

Muntanyenc S.Cugat

AA Catalunya
FC Barcelona
AA Catalunya
CA Manresa
CA Cambrils
CA Manresa

Cornella At.
Medilast Lleida
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
AE Martorell

CN Banyoles

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CA Vic

Medilast Lleida
UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

GA Llulsos Matar6
CA Laietania

CA Gava

JA Sabadell

CA lgualada

AA Catalunya
Aquadiver-GEIEG
Pratenc AA

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

17/06/2010
04/07/2010
15/05/2010
31/03/2010
04/07/2010
06/05/2010
30/05/2010
29/05/2010
11/07/2010
04/07/2010

09/05/2010
27/06/2010
13/12/2009
30/05/2010
22/05/2010
30/05/2010
26/06/2010
07/07/2010
30/05/2010
07/07/2010

11/04/2010
04/07/2010
02/05/2010
27/06/2010
22/05/2010
05/06/2010
30/06/2010
09/05/2010
11/04/2010
09/05/2010

30/05/2010
16/05/2010
17/06/2010
25/04/2010
05/06/2010
04/07/2010
11/04/2010
22/05/2010
30/06/2010
09/05/2010

20/06/2010
02/07/2010
3070572010
19/06/2010
31/10/2010
21/11/2009
19/06/2010
11/04/2010
23/05/2010
01/05/2010

05/06/2010

Barcelona-SE
Castellén
Santander
Cartagena
Castellén

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE
Palafrugell
Nerja
Andorra

Barcelona-SE
Pamplona
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Pamplona
Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Terrassa

Castell6n

El Prat de Llobregat
Pamplona

Logrofio

Castellar del Vallées
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Cambrils

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE
Valladolid-REN
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Castellar del Valles
Amposta

Vic

Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE
Terrassa

Gava

Vic

Sabadell

Gava

Vic

Terrassa

Mataré

El Prat de Llobregat

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

MAR

NGR

GAM



RANKING 2009/2010
CATLETISME

ABSOLUT FEMENT

Triple Salt

1 12.80 1.9 CT 13877 CALVERAS BARAT, DEBORA 26/12/1988 FC Barcelona 03/07/2010 Calvia
2 12.44 -0.3 CT 17650 RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA 05/01/1994 CA lgualada 23/05/2010 Moscu - (RUS)
3 12.42 0.0 CT 16149 GARCIA LANZAS, ESTER 16/04/1992 1SS - L™ Hospitalet 03/07/2010 Castellén
4 12.17 0.8 CT 15702 ECOBO LOPEO, SERAFINA 09/05/1991 FC Barcelona 02/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
5 12.11 0.0 CT 16197 CALZADA ESCRIG, ARIADNA 23/02/1992 FC Barcelona 03/07/2010 Castellén
6 11.97 0.5 CT 18881 CERRADA SOLE, CONSTANGA 23/01/1996 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 26/06/2010 Pamplona
7 1177 1.5 CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA 23/10/1990 Pratenc AA 20/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
8 11.73 1.9 CT 13206 CAMPOS GARCIA, VIENA 25/05/1988 FC Barcelona 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
9 11.23 -0.5 CT 17398 LASIERRA GARCIA, JENNIFER 07/04/1994 CA Manresa 05/06/2010 Castellar del Vallés
10 11.11 0.2 CL 15635 VALLS TORT, MIRIAM 14/02/1978 CA Lloret-La Selva 17/04/2010 Barcelona-CD
11 11.09 -0.2 CT 16359 MOLI JIMENEZ, MA.TERESA 06/07/1980 Medilast Lleida 13/06/2010 Torrent
12 11.08 -1.3 CT 19278 BAKER IGUAZ, LAUREN 05/01/1996 GA LluTsos Mataré 22/05/2010 Terrassa
13 11.06 1.0 CT 17864 FEU GALINDO, JUDIT 13/11/1994 Muntanyenc S.Cugat 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
14 11.01 -0.2 CT 16659 GOMEZ DIAZ, NURIA 22/08/1993 AA Catalunya 04/07/2010 Amposta
15 10.93 1.4 CT 17946 CRUCES FERNANDEZ, IRENE 25/10/1982 Medilast Lleida 16/05/2010 Valladolid-REN
16 10.87 0.3 CT 17974 PURIFICACION MARTOS, PATRICIA 14/06/1994 CA Montornés 17/04/2010 Barcelona-CD
17 10.83 1.8 CT 17368 CLEMENTE MARTI, LAURA 24/01/1994 CA Manresa 16/05/2010 Alcobendas
18 10.79 0.5 CT 7448 MASNOU BARRERA, GEMMA 27/09/1980 JA Sabadell 24/10/2010 Sabadell
19 10.66 1.4 CT 17734 BADRINES MCGILL, GALA BROWN 10/07/1988 CA Granollers 16/05/2010 Barcelona-CD
19 10.66 -0.8 CT 18734 MONTARNA MARGALEF, ELISABETH 10/05/1995 CA Ascod 22/05/2010 Terrassa
21 10.64 0.0 CL 18280 RODRIGUEZ CAMARA, OMAYRA 28/11/1993 CA Granollers 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
21 10.64 2.0 CT 19182 SOWE , JANKEY 26/01/1996 CA Laietania 19/06/2010 Vic
23 10.62 0.3 CT 17113 RUSCALLEDA RAMIREZ, SARA 26/04/1993 CA Calella 04/07/2010 Amposta
24 10.56 0.7 CT 18315 DOBON PELEGRIN, SHEILA 29/06/1993 UA Barbera 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
25 10.55 -0.6 CT 16518 ARAGONES BANUELOS, ANNA 13/08/1993 UA Barbera 12/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
26 10.53 -0.9 CT 17680 GARCIA LOPEZ, GEMMA 21/01/1994 Cornella At. 04/07/2010 Amposta
27 10.52 1.4 CT 18801 PELLICER RAYA, ESTELA 17/05/1996 1SS - L™ Hospitalet 29/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
28 10.50 -1.1 CL 19489 PARDO CERIOLA, CAROL 10/02/1994 CE Universitari 04/07/2010 Amposta
29 10.38 1.3 CT 15374 ESCRIBANO ROCAS, JESSICA 23/09/1991 Aquadiver-GEIEG 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
30 10.36 0.5 CT 19197 RAUL SALA, PAULA 13/08/1996 CA Manresa 20/03/2010 L’'Hospitalet de Llobregat
31 10.35 1.3 CL 18436 SANCHEZ BARQUERO, CRISTINA 10/09/1993 UGE Badalona 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
32 10.32 0.1 CT 18473 TIO PEIG, NURIA 07/05/1995 CA Manresa 05/03/2010 Manresa
33 10.31 1.3 CT 15546 DEFEZ BAUTISTA, CRISTINA 13/08/1991 UA Barbera 18/04/2010 Terrassa
34 10.29 1.8 CT 19267 GONZALEZ MELARDE, BLANCA 08/02/1996 UGE Badalona 20/03/2010 L’'Hospitalet de Llobregat
35 10.24 0.8 CL 18960 POCH ARENAS, MARIA 20/01/1994 CE Penedés 18/04/2010 Terrassa
36 10.22 -0.2 CT 16570 APARICIO VIADE, CARLA 21/05/1993 JA Sabadell 04/07/2010 Amposta
37 10.19 -2.0 CL 18918 DURAN FORTEZA, MARIA 03/08/1986 Cornella At. 02/05/2010 Terrassa
37 10.19 1.4 CT 19220 PUELL GIRONES, JULIA 01/03/1996 CN Banyoles 16/05/2010 Barcelona-CD
37 10.19 -0.6 CT 14137 ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS 28/06/1989 JA Sabadell 24/10/2010 Sabadell
40 10.15 1.5 CT 15564 CUADRADO SANTOLARIA, ALBA 06/02/1990 Pratenc AA 18/04/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
40 10.15 +0.1 CT 16234 RUIZ GARCIA, MARTA 05/02/1992 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 15/05/2010 Santander
42 10.09 1.2 CT 16463 LLOPIS MONTSERRAT, ANNA 10/05/1992 AA Catalunya 02/06/2010 Barcelona-SE
43 10.04 1.1 CT 15850 FERNANDEZ AUMATELL, SARA 07/03/1992 CA Vic 02/05/2010 El Prat de Llobregat
44 10.00 -2.9 CT 13209 POVA MARTINEZ, TAMARA 04/12/1988 CA Laietania 18/04/2010 Palafrugell
45  9.99 1.7 CL58474 MESTRE GIRO, MARINA 20/01/1996 AAE Escola Treball 29/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
46 9.95 1.8 CT 19196 CLEMENTE MARTI, MONICA 20/05/1996 CA Manresa 15/05/2010 Terrassa
47  9.93 -1.0 CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA 07/09/1994 Aquadiver-GEIEG 21/03/2010 Lloret de Mar
48  9.90 0.5 CT 19219 COROMINAS MARISCOT, MARTA 30/12/1995 CN Banyoles 17/04/2010 Barcelona-CD
49 9.86 0.4 CT 18765 ARUMI VILASECA, JULIA 09/12/1995 CA Vic 15/05/2010 Olot

50 9.85 2.0 CL 56056 GIMENEZ BARRIOS, AIDA 07/10/1996 Medilast Lleida 15/05/2010 Lleida



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

Llancament de Pes (4 kqg.)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40

41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
48
50

16.71
12.87
12.64
12.44
12.07
11.91
11.61
11.02
10.89
10.86

10.85
10.81
10.62
10.58
10.56
10.30
10.24
10.00
9.75
9.74

9.49
9.45
9.30
9.29
9.26
9.25
9.23
9.15
9.14
9.02

9.01
8.93
8.91
8.85
8.82
8.74
8.61
8.61
8.55
8.51

8.50
8.46
8.43
8.43
8.39
8.36
8.34
8.29
8.29
8.26

CT 5129

CT 15517
CT 7367

CT 9358

CT 17808
CT 14052
CT 15334
CT 19234
CT 15488
CT 12322

CT 13078
CT 13773
CT 10841
CT 17028
CT 28

CT 17428
CT 16417
CT 17587
CT 19465
CL 13403

CT 14474
CL 8775

CT 16362
CT 13142
CT 17845
CT 16477
CT 17849
CT 17172
CT 17238
CT 15111

CT 16779
CT 15182
CT 16516
CT 15850
CT 465

CL 18441
CT 14348
CL 16321
CL 633

CT 18688

CT 13897
CT 16032
CT 17976
CT 19149
CL 3260

CT 9034

CT 2508

CT 16613
CL 17713
CT 17127

QUINTANAL FRANCO, IRACHE
GEREWU GRINO, HAJA
FERRER MORENO, NURIA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
DE GENOVER GIL, ELIA
PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, ELIA
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
TOPIC , SLADANA

PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA
MIRO MANERO, MARTA

FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL
DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
CIRCUNS GUIX, ANNA
ALFEREZ BAQUERO, MAR
GODALL CASSI, SONIA
GALVEZ PIERA, JUDIT

FIBLA GAMBUS, GEMMA

UROZ PERA, EVA

TAPIA VALVERDE, ANNA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA

LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
CARDONA MENDOZA, NAZARETH
PUCHOL CALLMEIER, IRENE
SUGRANES ESCRIBANO, JENNIFER
ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA
PLEGUEZUELOS GARCIA, RAQUEL
LANCIANO LAZARO, ELBERETH
CASTELBLANQUE SOLER, AIDA
TERRADAS CAPDEVILA, GEMMA
COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET

PANOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT
MARTINEZ MONTE, ELENA

CANO HERNANDEZ, MAITE
FERNANDEZ AUMATELL, SARA
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
CASSI PADROS, GEMMA
ARMENTEROS DEL CORRAL, ANABEL
GAMBUS DE CASTRO, ENCARNA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
MUZAS PEREZ, MARINA

FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA
QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA
SOLA PERA, LAIA

BIGAS FREIXAS, M. DOLORS
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
LAGUNA RIVAS, ELISA

SABORIT BOLEA, HELENA
GUTIERREZ COMES, SILVIA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

18/09/1978
10/04/1991
15/06/1981
14/01/1983
04/08/1993
04/07/1989
22/11/1991
15/03/1983
14/02/1991
23/06/1986

27/12/1971
22/03/1989
29/04/1984
13/08/1992
28/03/1968
02/06/1994
08/10/1992
11/11/1975
10/04/1988
09/12/1974

26/12/1989
30/05/1982
21/02/1978
09/06/1988
03/12/1994
11/05/1991
18/03/1994
11/04/1994
19/01/1990
27/04/1991

16/04/1965
10/07/1991
02/04/1993
07/03/1992
29/12/1958
28/03/1973
28/01/1990
18/04/1953
10/11/1977
02/02/1994

0170271989
08/05/1991
25/06/1994
16/04/1996
30/06/1972
11/03/1970
01/10/1973
30/06/1991
17/05/1991
20/09/1993

Valencia Terra i Mar
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA lgualada

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

ISS - L” Hospitalet
ISS - L”Hospitalet
CE Universitari

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
CA Manresa
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell

GA LluTsos Matar6
ISS - L” Hospitalet
Aquadiver-GEIEG
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Cambrils

AA Catalunya
FACVAC Valls

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

ISS - L” Hospitalet
UA Barbera

CA Vic

Barcelona At.
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

CE Universitari
GA LluTsos Matar6
UGE Badalona

AA Catalunya
Medilast Lleida
CA Montornés
JA sabadell

CA Vic

U Colomenca At.
CA Granollers
CA Cambrils

CA Canaletes
CA Cambrils

30/06/2010
04/07/2010
15/05/2010
06/07/2010
11/07/2010
02/05/2010
20/06/2010
11/04/2010
20/06/2010
31/03/2010

23/05/2010
20/06/2010
16/05/2010
23/05/2010
15/05/2010
30/06/2010
11/04/2010
13/06/2010
25/04/2010
11/04/2010

10/04/2010
11/04/2010
24/04/2010
11/04/2010
30/05/2010
05/06/2010
11/04/2010
09/10/2010
11/04/2010
30/05/2010

31/10/2010
15/05/2010
02/05/2010
24/10/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
11/04/2010
04/07/2010

22/05/2010
13/06/2010
11/04/2010
31/10/2010
27/06/2010
03/07/2010
11/04/2010
19/12/2009
11/04/2010
24/04/2010

Barcelona-SE

Castellon

San Sebastian-AUX

Mataro6

Nerja

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE

Vic BIH
Barcelona-SE

Cartagena

Mataro6
Barcelona-SE
Alcobendas
Mataré
Santander
Barcelona-SE
Terrassa
Torrent
Manresa
Terrassa

Manresa

Mataro6

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Castellar del Valles
Cambrils

Mataro6

Cambrils

Barcelona-SE

Sabadell
Santander
Mataro6

Vic

Sant Celoni
Terrassa
Cambrils
Terrassa
Mataro6
Amposta

Logrofio

Torrent

Mataré

Sabadell

Sant Boi de Llobregat
Arona

Mataré

Cambrils

Vic

Cambrils



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENI

Llancament de Disc (1 kg.)

© 0N OAWNR
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

55.55
48.32
45.54
43.24
40.40
39.84
39.35
37.82
35.66
34.82

33.08
33.01
32.99
32.83
32.24
32.19
31.18
31.17
30.34
30.27

29.89
29.77
29.73
29.70
29.53
29.52
28.68
28.43
28.13
28.11

27.40
26.95
26.92
26.54
26.12
26.11
25.70
25.58
25.25
25.19

25.01
24.91
24.77
24.53
24.50
24.29
24.21
23.97
23.71
23.43

CT 5129
CT 28

CT 15517
CT 544
CT 13219
CT 13420
CT 12223
CT 14309
CT 15182
CL 18441

CT 17845
CT 18688
CT 14003
CL 13403
CT 17976
CT 9239

CT 14474
CT 14348
CT 12898
CT 17681

CL 16354
CL 16321
CT 14420
CT 17028
CT 12322
CT 15101
CT 2508

CT 14935
CL 3260

CT 14860

CT 19429
CL 9362

CL 16397
CL 13567
CT 17923
CT 16779
CL 18026
CT 17670
CT 9967

CL 16931

CT 15850
CT 14052
CL 10675
CT 16659
CT 14957
CT 4221
CL 633
CL 17921
CT 17238
CT 17849

QUINTANAL FRANCO, IRACHE
GODALL CASSI, SONIA
GEREWU GRINO, HAJA

SOLE DIAZ, CARMEN MA.
PINTADO DUCH, BARBARA
REDONDO MORA, LAURA
ESTEVEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA
POLO FERNANDEZ, IRENE
MARTINEZ MONTE, ELENA
CASSI PADROS, GEMMA

ALARCON SANCHEZ, ANDREA
MUZAS PEREZ, MARINA

GODALL CASSI, MA.TERESA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA
QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA
PEREZ ROMERO, URSULA
LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
ARMENTEROS DEL CORRAL, ANABEL
GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA

LOPEZ TAJAHUERCE, LARA

JAMMEH KINTEH, FATIMA
GAMBUS DE CASTRO, ENCARNA
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, CRISTINA
ALFEREZ BAQUERO, MAR

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

RAMOS GOMA, IRENE

MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
RAMADA GARCIA, CONCEPCION
BIGAS FREIXAS, M. DOLORS
ALVAREZ AUGE, MIRIAM

VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ NICOLAS, MARIA
FONTARNAU BIGAS, BERTA

TIZON FERNANDEZ, MIRIAM

MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT
ZAMUDIO DOMINGO, MARINA

PANOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT
UTRERA CRESPO, XIMENA

RODRIGUEZ MAYOR, DACIL

VIVES GALLART, ANGELS

GIMENEZ SOLE, PEBBLES

FERNANDEZ AUMATELL, SARA
PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, ELIA
SIMO PIBERNAT, MARIA
GOMEZ DIAZ, NURIA

GOMEZ DIAZ, LIDIA

GARCIA SANCHEZ, EUGENIA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
BATLLES CAMPMANY, LAURA
TERRADAS CAPDEVILA, GEMMA
LANCIANO LAZARO, ELBERETH

18/09/1978
28/03/1968
10/04/1991
04/12/1971
29/04/1985
03/07/1988
22/12/1986
13/08/1976
10/07/1991
28/03/1973

03/12/1994
02/02/1994
27/07/1964
09/12/1974
25/06/1994
07/05/1983
26/12/1989
28/01/1990
12/02/1988
12/02/1994

15/03/1990
18/04/1953
10/04/1989
13/08/1992
23/06/1986
21/07/1991
01/10/1973
10/04/1963
30/06/1972
11/08/1990

07/01/1980
09/05/1983
09/03/1991
28/04/1988
24/05/1993
16/04/1965
22/06/1993
09/04/1994
22/04/1957
25/06/1993

07/03/1992
04/07/1989
20/02/1983
22/08/1993
12/09/1990
09/06/1968
10/11/1977
18/08/1993
19/01/1990
18/03/1994

Valencia Terra i Mar
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona
Simply-Scorpio 71
AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Manresa

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
ISS - L” Hospitalet
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
UGE Badalona
CA Laietania
Pratenc AA

CA Montornés
Medilast Lleida
JA sabadell

UA Barbera

CN Reus Ploms
Cornella At.

Agquadiver-GEIEG
CE Universitari

AA Catalunya

ISS - L”Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Granollers
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Vic

JA Sabadell

CA Manresa
CA Vic

CAV Andorra
CA Castellar
CN Banyoles
JA Sabadell
UA Terrassa
Pratenc AA
JA sabadell
CA lgualada

CA Vic

CA lgualada
Aquadiver-GEIEG
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

CA Laietania

GA LluTsos Matar6
CN Banyoles
FACVAC Valls

CA Cambrils

07/07/2010
23/05/2010
07/07/2010
15/05/2010
07/07/2010
07/07/2010
14/02/2010
15/05/2010
07/02/2010
02/05/2010

08/04/2010
18/04/2010
02/05/2010
18/04/2010
13/06/2010
25/04/2010
24/10/2010
07/07/2010
02/05/2010
24/04/2010

02/05/2010
02/05/2010
10/04/2010
16/06/2010
10/04/2010
05/06/2010
27/06/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010

25/04/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
16/05/2010
07/02/2010
16/10/2010
18/04/2010
12/06/2010
08/05/2010
02/05/2010

30/05/2010
18/04/2010
18/04/2010
26/06/2010
26/06/2010
02/05/2010
16/05/2010
06/03/2010
20/06/2010
21/11/2009

Mataré

Mataré

Mataré
Saragossa-CAD
Mataré

Mataré
Barcelona-SE
Saragossa-CAD
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-CD

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat

El Prat de Llobregat
Torrent

Manresa

Sabadell

Mataré

Terrassa

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Terrassa

Terrassa

Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Manresa

Castellar del valles
Sant Boi de Llobregat
Palafrugell
Palafrugell
Palafrugell

Manresa
Palafrugell

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Reus

El Prat de Llobregat

Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Valls

Valls

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Palafrugell
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA

AND



FEDERAC] CATALANA
CATLETISME

RANKING 2009/2010

Llancament de Javelina (600 grs.)
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40

41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50

52.14
50.85
44.93
44.81
42.45
42.25
40.45
39.60
39.52
38.92

37.78
37.74
36.73
35.39
35.37
35.11
34.33
34.22
33.40
31.94

31.59
30.93
30.58
29.81
29.53
29.13
28.91
28.69
28.66
27.87

27.59
27.54
27.05
26.94
26.07
25.53
25.53
25.08
24.13
24.03

23.80
23.59
23.59
23.50
22.80
22.78
22.27
22.06
22.06
21.86

CT 7367

CT 14052
CT 15488
CT 16477
CT 15334
CT 13075
CT 14279
CT 17070
CT 19512
CT 17808

CT 12408
CT 10160
CT 9358
CT 17587
CL 16354
CT 16718
CT 12322
CT 13773
CT 13883
CL 633

CT 16362
CT 18698
CT 11579
CT 19149
CT 19273
CT 9034

CT 13330
CT 17650
CT 17681
CT 17428

CT 17172
CT 11852
CL 2757
CT 17399
CL 18562
CT 2508
CT 9239
CT 17017
CT 5129
CL 17921

CT 14348
CL 16347
CL 18026
CT 14860
CL 18942
CL 8775
CL 7716
CT 465
CL 18922
CL 16933

FERRER MORENO, NURIA
PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, ELIA
PASCUAL HERNANDEZ, NIRIA
PLEGUEZUELOS GARCIA, RAQUEL
REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA
BRISA RAMIREZ, GEMMA
BUSQUETS PEREZ, CRISTINA
AVILES CASTANO, SHEILA
CAPPENDIJK , FIEKE LYNN

DE GENOVER GIL, ELIA

LOPEZ AGUSTI, JESSICA
ALONSO COY, MARTA
BARCENA SALUDES, CRISTINA
UROZ PERA, EVA

JAMMEH KINTEH, FATIMA
OLEA FERNANDEZ, ANA

MIRO MANERO, MARTA

DEL RI10O ESCRIBANO, TAMARA
MOLERA VIDAL, ALBA

GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA

PUCHOL CALLMEIER, IRENE
ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA
ELIAS SABATES, MARIA
SOLA PERA, LAIA

SABATE VIDA, OYANA
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL
RAMOS GANDIA , ARIADNA
LOPEZ TAJAHUERCE, LARA
GALVEZ PIERA, JUDIT

CASTELBLANQUE SOLER, AIDA
ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA
BUSQUETS MONSO, ANNA

RAICH BUSQUETS, EULALIA
ROLDAN CARDENAS, RAQUEL
MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
PEREZ ROMERO, URSULA

GARCIA ROVIRA, MAR
QUINTANAL FRANCO, IRACHE
BATLLES CAMPMANY, LAURA

ARMENTEROS DEL CORRAL, ANABEL
ROVIRA MIRO, BLANCA

UTRERA CRESPO, XIMENA

ALVAREZ AUGE, MIRIAM

LORENTE CASANOVAS, MARIA
CARDONA MENDOZA, NAZARETH
RODRIGUEZ FORERO, ESTER
ESCRIBANO CHECA, MARIA ROSA
MARTIN SOLER, MA.CINTA
MARTINEZ CANERA, PILAR

ABSOLUT FEMENI

15/06/1981
04/07/1989
14/02/1991
11/05/1991
22/11/1991
19/04/1988
12/05/1989
07/07/1993
05/03/1986
04/08/1993

01/11/1986
06/05/1984
14/01/1983
11/11/1975
15/03/1990
30/04/1993
23/06/1986
22/03/1989
18/03/1988
10/11/1977

21/02/1978
07/09/1994
01/04/1983
16/04/1996
26/08/1988
11/03/1970
24/06/1987
05/01/1994
12/02/1994
02/06/1994

11/04/1994
06/12/1986
24/11/1974
07/04/1994
22/05/1982
01/10/1973
07/05/1983
02/10/1993
18/09/1978
18/08/1993

28/01/1990
14/02/1985
22/06/1993
11/08/1990
29/04/1994
30/05/1982
03/09/1980
29/12/1958
20/01/1990
25/06/1969

AA Catalunya

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
Aquadiver-GEIEG
UGE Badalona

CA lgualada

AA Catalunya
Girona C.Brava-CAP

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
FC Barcelona

FC Barcelona
Medilast Lleida
Aquadiver-GEIEG
CA Canovelles

FC Barcelona

AA Catalunya

CA Manresa

GA LluTsos Matar6

ISS - L” Hospitalet
Aquadiver-GEIEG
JA Sabadell

JA sabadell
FACVAC Valls

U Colomenca At.
Medilast Lleida
CA lgualada
Cornella At.

CE Universitari

AA Catalunya
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Vic

CA Manresa
Pratenc AA

CA Granollers
Medilast Lleida

CA Vic

Valencia Terra i Mar
CN Banyoles

UA Barbera

CE Penedes

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell

CA Castellar

GA LluTsos Matar6
AA Catalunya
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.

UA Terrassa

22/05/2010
08/05/2010
08/05/2010
20/02/2010
04/07/2010
20/02/2010
22/05/2010
04/07/2010
06/06/2010
04/07/2010

08/05/2010
02/05/2010
06/07/2010
13/06/2010
02/05/2010
04/07/2010
09/05/2010
09/05/2010
25/04/2010
11/04/2010

24/04/2010
04/07/2010
23/05/2010
31/10/2010
02/05/2010
03/10/2010
17/06/2010
13/06/2010
11/04/2010
17/06/2010

20/03/2010
11/04/2010
02/05/2010
04/07/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
25/04/2010
11/04/2010
30/06/2010
02/05/2010

11/04/2010
11/04/2010
11/04/2010
20/06/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010
02/05/2010

Barcelona-SE

San Fernando

San Fernando

Barcelona-SE

Castellon

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

Amposta

Barcelona-CD NED
Amposta

San Fernando

El Prat de Llobregat
Mataré

Torrent

Terrassa

Amposta
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Manresa

Mataré

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Amposta

Mataré

Sabadell

Sant Celoni

Zuera

Barcelona-SE

lIgualada

Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Valls

Vic

El Prat de Llobregat
Amposta

Terrassa

Mataré

Manresa

Vic

Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Cambrils

Cambrils

Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Mataré

Matar6

El Prat de Llobregat
Sant Celoni
Terrassa

Terrassa



Llancament de Martell

FEDERACIO CAT:

CATLETISME

(4 kg.)

© 0 NOOSdWNEPR
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

69.36
63.49
55.49
55.23
55.11
54.36
54.12
52.10
47.28
43.99

42.49
40.59
39.99
38.82
38.55
37.99
37.90
37.75
36.26
35.82

35.57
34.95
34.93
33.92
32.56
31.81
31.34
30.95
29.84
29.49

29.35
29.03
28.38
28.36
27.69
27.30
26.85
26.80
26.24
25.99

25.93
25.83
25.32
24.76
24.46
24.30
23.59
23.48
23.15
22.68

CT 10157
CT 13420
CT 12321
CT 10552
CT 17077
CT 15101
CT 14957
CT 16417
CT 14309
CT 11852

CL 18579
CT 16032
CT 12898
CT 14474
CT 9322

CT 15916
CT 17849
CT 2508

CL 14236
CL 10650

CL 8686

CT 9239

CT 9034

CT 17238
CT 14860
CT 18687
CT 18862
CL 16931
CL 17345
CT 15748

CL 15318
CL 633

CT 17428
CL 14457
CT 16779
CL 18441
CT 17399
CT 16516
CL 18200
CT 17923

CL 19144
CT 17716
CT 17976
CT 17820
CT 13078
CL 17112
CL 15755
CL 18948
CT 17667
CL 15991

CASTELLS FRANCO, BERTA
REDONDO MORA, LAURA
PONS ROVIRA, LIDIA

REY FURIO, LAURA
NEVADO MARTIN, JENIFER
RAMOS GOMA, IRENE
GOMEZ DIAZ, LIDIA

FIBLA GAMBUS, GEMMA
POLO FERNANDEZ, IRENE
ALEJO FORNESA, PAULA

MARTIN GONZALEZ, MARIONA
ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA
GARCIA LAGUNA, SANDRA
LLORENTE SABAT, ESTEFANIA
MORATO RODRIGUEZ, MONTSERRAT
PINOL SUSPERREGUI, JOANA
LANCIANO LAZARO, ELBERETH
MARNOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA
ANDREU RONCERO, ADRIANA
COLOMER CABARROCAS, AGATA

VILLALON AGUADO, ELENA
PEREZ ROMERO, URSULA
MORCILLO LIGORIT, SILVIA
TERRADAS CAPDEVILA, GEMMA
ALVAREZ AUGE, MIRIAM

SILVA MACEDA, ANA CAROLINA
EL GHARBAUI BANOS, NORA
GIMENEZ SOLE, PEBBLES
BENITEZ GARCIA, SONIA
GALLARDO LLORENS, LAURA

PENALTA GARCIA, MA.MACARENA
GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA
GALVEZ PIERA, JUDIT

ESTEBAN MARTINEZ, VINYET
PANOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT
CASSI PADROS, GEMMA

RAICH BUSQUETS, EULALIA
CANO HERNANDEZ, MAITE

PEREZ MUNDO, LAIA

ZAMUDIO DOMINGO, MARINA

QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA
GARGALLO CIURANA, CRISTINA
QUINTANILLA CARICOL, SANDRA
MARQUEZ VELA, ALBA

FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL
ORTIZ NAVARRO, SARA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIREIA
DEL RIO MARTI, JUDIT

SANZ CLARASO, SARA

GILI ROVIRA, ROSA

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

24/01/1984
0370771988
11/02/1986
3170871984
06/07/1993
21/07/1991
12/09/1990
08/10/1992
13/08/1976
06/12/1986

12/02/1985
08/05/1991
12/02/1988
26/12/1989
17/01/1981
23/01/1992
18/03/1994
01/10/1973
28/09/1989
22/08/1982

07/04/1982
07/05/1983
11/03/1970
19/01/1990
11/08/1990
10/05/1994
21/10/1994
25/06/1993
20/09/1992
14/05/1991

01/12/1991
10/11/1977
02/06/1994
30/07/1991
16/04/1965
28/03/1973
07/04/1994
02/04/1993
25/11/1993
24/05/1993

27/06/1994
23/09/1959
25/06/1994
0170771994
27/12/71971
04/01/1993
16/03/1991
26/08/1993
18/01/1994
25/03/1963

Valencia Terra i Mar
FC Barcelona

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
Krafft-San Sebastian
AA Catalunya

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Girona C.Brava-CAP

CA Tarragona
Medilast Lleida
CN Reus Ploms
JA Sabadell

CA Manresa

FC Barcelona

CA Cambrils

CA Granollers
CE Universitari
Aquadiver-GEIEG

CAV Andorra
Medilast Lleida
U Colomenca At.
FACVAC Valls
JA Sabadell

CA Calella

CA Laietania

CA Igualada

CA Castellar

CA Manresa

Cornella At.

GA LluTsos Matar6
CE Universitari
UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA

CA Manresa

UA Barbera

CA Vic

CN Banyoles

Aquadiver-GEIEG
CN Reus Ploms
CA Montornes

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Laietania

CA Calella

CA lgualada

UA Terrassa

CA Vic

CA Castellar

30/05/2010
20/02/2010
14/07/2010
20/02/2010
24/04/2010
20/06/2010
17/06/2010
31/01/2010
24/04/2010
13/06/2010

17/06/2010
13/06/2010
02/05/2010
18/04/2010
25/04/2010
02/06/2010
27/03/2010
25/04/2010
02/05/2010
25/06/2010

02/05/2010
13/06/2010
16/10/2010
18/04/2010
16/10/2010
17/04/2010
16/06/2010
02/05/2010
18/04/2010
25/04/2010

18/04/2010
16/05/2010
17/06/2010
20/06/2010
16/10/2010
07/02/2010
17/06/2010
04/07/2010
02/05/2010
22/05/2010

24/04/2010
02/05/2010
24/10/2010
05/06/2010
02/05/2010
13/03/2010
18/04/2010
24/10/2010
18/04/2010
27/06/2010

Vila Real de San Antonio (POR)
Barcelona-SE

Valls

Barcelona-SE

Oviedo-LAZ

Barcelona-SE

Manresa

Barcelona-SE

Oviedo-LAZ

Salamanca

Manresa
Torrent
Terrassa
Palafrugell
Manresa
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA
Sabadell
Terrassa
Girona

Terrassa

Torrent

Sabadell

Terrassa

Sabadell
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

Manresa

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Sabadell

Palafrugell
Manresa

Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

Girona

Terrassa

Sabadell

Castellar del Vallés
El Prat de Llobregat
Calella

El Prat de Llobregat
Sabadell

Palafrugell

Sant Boi de Llobregat

AND
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ATLETIS e

RANKING 2009/2010
ABSOLUT FEMENI

Heptatld

1 4.974 CT 12322 MIRO MANERO, MARTA 23/06/1986 FC Barcelona 09/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
13.67(3.6)-1,66-10,82-26.97(-2.0)-5,69(+0.3)-34,33-2:43.81

2 4.748 CT 13773 DEL RIO ESCRIBANO, TAMARA 22/03/1989 AA Catalunya 23/05/2010 Logrofio
15.02(-0.1)-1,60-10,44-26.70(0.5)-5,45(3.4)-33,07-2:32.88

3 4.584 CT 15334 REMACHA CORBALAN, CLARA 22/11/1991 FC Barcelona 04/07/2010 Castellon
15.81(0.0)-1,50-10,77-27.39(1.1)-5,24(0.0)-42,45-2:35.58

4 4.200 CT 13897 FUENTES RUIZ, MA.ANGELES 01/02/1989 AA Catalunya 23/05/2010 Logrofio
14.94(0.0)-1,51-8,50-26.30(0.5)-5,19(3.3)-17,69-2:32.89

5 3.762 CT 15111 COLOMER GALLARDO, ELISABET 27/04/1991 UA Terrassa 09/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
15.93(3.6)-1,48-7,67-27.05(-2.0)-4,92(1.0)-16,37-2:38.17

6 3.388 CT 13330 PEREZ ROMERO, MERITXELL 24/06/1987 Medilast Lleida 09/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
17.01(3.6)-1,36-7,47-28.51(-2.0)-4,71(0.0)-26,95-2:49.75

7 3.026 CT 14137 ESTEVE HERNANDEZ, IRIS 28/06/1989  JA Sabadell 09/05/2010 Barcelona-SE
16.92(3.6)-1,39-6,82-29.52(-2.0)-4,52(0.9)-14,19-2:50.06

8 1.834 CT 17776 MIQUILENA BONALDE, ZRINHY 19/12/1992 UA Barbera 25/04/2010 Cambrils VEN

21.11(-2.0)-1,10-5,44-31.43(-1.5)-4,18(+1.7)-13,56-3:13.21



RANKING 2009/2010

T
ABSOLUT FEMENT
Relleus 4 x 100

1 46.89 FC Barcelona C.SANZ-P.MARTINEZ-M.MIRO-E.MARTIN 23/05/2010 Mataroé ABF
2 46.93 ISS - L™ Hospitalet S.RIBA-L.FORCADELL-O.0JI-E.GARCIA 23/05/2010 Matar6 ABF
3 47.01 FEDERACIO CATALANA A.BORONAT-C.SANCHEZ-C.FERRANDIZ-P.A.MARTINEZ 26/06/2010 Vigo ABF
4 48.10 AA Catalunya A.PINERO-M.A.FUENTES-S.ALBA-E.FORTES 03/08/2010 Barcelona ABF
5 50.28 CA Manresa N.TI10-P.RAUL-L.CUESTA-M.CLEMENTE 23/05/2010 Mataro6 ABF
6 50.63 Muntanyenc S.Cugat C.SALAS-C.CERRADA-C.CANALDA-M.ABADAL 17/04/2010 Castellar del Vvalles CF
7 51.00 JA Sabadell L.TIRADO-L.BOU-M.SOLE-I1.ESTEVE 23/05/2010 Mataro6 PF
8 51.22 UGE Badalona N.GONYALONS-S.CORTES-M.FIGUERES-S.MINGORANCE 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
9 51.83 CA Laietania A.PUJOL-L.MUSIANI-M.COT-M.SANTOS 13/06/2010 Salamanca ABF
10 51.92 Pratenc AA C.ALCALDE-S.GOMEZ-E.LOPEZ-C.FERRANDIZ 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
11 51.94 CAVic J.COLL-L.GIL-M.SABATA-M.SERRAT 29/05/2010 Palafrugell LF
12 51.99 Girona C.Brava-CAP A.PUIGBERT-A.MONTERO-M.GARCIA-E.DE GENOVER 11/04/2010 Vic ABF
13 52.32 Medilast Lleida L.FRANCESC-C.VIDAL-M.ESTEVE-B.LAACHIR 23/05/2010 Mataro6 ABF
14 52.65 GA Llulsos Matar6 P.AMEZAGA-M.REBOREDO-L.BAKER-A.GRAU 17/04/2010 Castellar del Vvalles CF
15 53.09 CA lgualada R.MARTINEZ-E.CALLEJA-M.GUZMAN-A.RAMOS 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
16 53.24 Aquadiver-GEIEG M.ARANJUELO-N.SERRA-N.ROVIRA-J.ESCRIBANO 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
17 53.29 UA Terrassa N.MARTINEZ-I1.ANTUNEZ-E.COLOMER-F.BENEDETTI 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
18 53.2 CA Calella M.ASENSIO-M.SANTOS-C.CERDAN-L.AMBROS 11/04/2010 Mataro6 ABF
19 53.83 CA Canaletes A.BORONAT-C.CASADEMONT-L.ESPINOSA-A.TOMILLERO 11/04/2010 Vic ABF
20 53.93 CE Universitari L.RUIZ-B.MIR-A.LLANSANA-M.ARMILLAS 11/04/2010 Vic ABF
21 53.8 CG Tarragona A.FELIU-S.K.GAS-E.CASTELLVI-1.MENDEZ 10/04/2010 Mataro6 CF
22 54.08 UA Barbera BALLESTA-DEFEZ-DOBON-ARAGONES 24/10/2010 Sabadell ABF
23 54.49 CA Castellar 1.SANCHEZ-M.BENEDICTO-A.ROCA-J.TORRENTS 17/04/2010 Castellar del Vvallés CF
24 54.86 CN Banyoles M.COROMINAS-P.AYUSTE-L.ZAMUDIO-J.PUELL 17/04/2010 Castellar del Vvalles CF
25 55.35 Cornella At. A.GARCIA-L.A.DUARTE-E.VERGES-M.VILALTA 0270572010 Terrassa ABF
26 56.18 CN Reus Ploms A.MOR-A.FUENTES-A.YELAMOS-N.LEZCANO 11/04/2010 Vic ABF
27 56.2 CA Nou Barris L.GARCIA-L.DAYANA-B.LAHOZ-C.GONZALEZ 10/04/2010 Mataro6 CF
27 56.2 CA Granollers S.PINERO-A.SURROCA-M.GIL-L.NOGUERAS 02/05/2010 Matar6 ABF
29 b56.6 CE Penedes A.WINTER-S.PARDO-A.MIGUEL-R.VALLS 10/04/2010 Mataro6 CF
30 56.87 CAV Andorra B.FITER-A.MORGADE-S.EL GUENOUI-R.ARENY 11/04/2010 Terrassa ABF
31 594 CA Parets J.OLTRA-A.AVILES-M.PEREZ-M.QUILES 10/04/2010 Matar6 CF
32 59.7 CA Olesa J.PINTO-M.AGUADO-C.BRAOS-C.ARROYO 0270572010 Sant Celoni ABF
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Relleus 4 x 400
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26

3:49.56
3:49.67
3:52.66
4:00.02
4:08.37
4:12.57
4:15.65
4:22.19
4:22.91
4:24.18

4:24.27
4:27.76
4:31.6
4:31.98
4:32.43
4:33.5
4:35.37
4:37.83
4:38.46
4:40.5

4:43.2
4:49.99
4:54.5
4:55.0
5:01.9
5:26.4

FEDERACIO CATALANA

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona

CA Laietania

ISS - L" Hospitalet
Medilast Lleida

CA Manresa

CA Canaletes
Girona C.Brava-CAP
CA Vic

UGE Badalona
CA lgualada

CA Castellar

JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA
Barcelona At.

UA Terrassa
Aquadiver-GEIEG
CAV Andorra

CA Granollers

GA LluTsos Matard
Cornella At.

CE Penedes

CA Olesa

CA Nou Barris

UA Barbera

RANKING 2009/2010

ABSOLUT FEMENT

E.MARTIN-O.0JI-A.A.ACEVEDO-M.C.GONZALEZ
M.MANJON-M.K.PETKOVA-E.ALMAGRO-1.BONILLA
O.ORTEGA-B.ANTOLIN-A.AGUILA-E.GUERRERO
E.ADAN-V.SAULEDA-M.C.GONZALEZ-C.ITCHART
A.MORENO-A.ACEVEDO-A.BARRIL-M.GALIMANY
G.KARSESKA-A.CASTELLO-M.A.CASTILLO-M.CRUCES
A.GALLARDO-J.LASIERRA-E.OTAOLA-J.ESTHER
J.BONJORN-M.ROVIRA-L.ESPINOSA-A.BORONAT
A.PUIGBERT-M.GARCIA-E.MASSAGUER-R.PADROSA
S.MONTEAGUDO-A.SOLA-H.J.OLSSON-M.VICENS

N.GONYALONS-S.CORTES-M.FIGUERES-S.ROSINES
A.SOLA-C.GILABERT-S.AVILES-A.RAMOS
L.CATALAN-M.LOPEZ-L.VILCHEZ-A.OLIVE
M.GOMEZ-L.GOMEZ-M.TORT-J.IGNACIO
C.ALCALDE-S.GOMEZ-N.DE JORGE-L.RODRIGUEZ
L.VILLAR-L.ALONSO-M.HERRERAS-1.ALONS
N.MARTINEZ-E.COLOMER-C.ESTEBAN-C.PEREZ
N.ROVIRA-N.SERRA-M.ARANJUELO-L.ALSINA
J.HILARIO-B.FITER-S.MORO-L.ISUS
N.CAMARGO-S.JUAREZ-S.PINERO-N.PENALVA

M.H.GAETA-N.ARAN-M.MARGARIT-N.RODRIGUEZ
M.SANCHEZ-J.FERNANDEZ-M.DE LA CALLE-M.C.MARTIN
L.RIUS-LL.LOPEZ-CH.EL AMRI-G.FONT
C.PINEDO-C.BRAOS-1.GARCIA-S.CAVALLE
A.VIVES-P.RODRIGUEZ-S.MILLAN-L.MARTIN
A.PAREJO-S.VILLEGAS-A.MORRAL-A.ARMENTEROS
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Mataré
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Valls
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Barcelona-CD
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